Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 60 Meters
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Athlete

Ofori-Atta, Katakyie
Kazeem, Tosin
Rose, Joshua
Owens, Matthew
Whelan, Hugh
Hoover Hankerson, Bryson
Nowell, Jared
DuPlessis, Michael
Pierre, Ricco
Dano, Julian
Buanno, Andrew
Gomez, Don
Lyons, Zac
Possenti, Pietro
Dalton, Nick
Luster, Kris
Goldsberry, Brad
Hendrickson, Jonathan
D'Amore, Brian
Murphy, Sean
Howard, Gray
Phung, Calvin
Grasso, Ray

Boire, Robert
DeAngelo, Anthony
Brennan, Joey
Manchino, Andrew
Cameron, Nyeem
Dunne, Andrew
IGBANI, RICK
Kenney, Jason
Spivey, Jon

Tran, Alex
Manzanillo, Josias
Mitchell, Ben
MACLEOD, RYAN
Flemming, Yuon
Madera, Zachery

Men's 60 Meters 1 of 6

PL
34
35
36

Athlete
Manzanillo, Josias
Mitchell, Ben
MACLEOD, RYAN
Flemming, Yuon

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #1

Gordon Kelly Invitational
2/8/2014
MIT - Boston, MA

Team

Williams

Union

Union

Regis (Mass.)
WPI

Tufts

Williams

MIT

Union

WPI

Westfield State
Regis (Mass.)
Merrimack
Tufts

WPI

Wesleyan

MIT

Southern Maine
WPI

WPI

Merrimack
Westfield State
Regis (Mass.)
Westfield State
Merrimack
Southern Maine
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
WPI

Lasell

Westfield State
Wesleyan
Regis (Mass.)
Lasell

New England College
Lasell
Wesleyan
Westfield State

Team

Lasell

New England College
Lasell

Wesleyan

Final
7.02
7.14
7.18
7.21
7.28
7.29
7.29
7.32
7.33
7.35
7.37
7.38
7.38
7.40
7.43
7.44
7.47
7.49
7.51
7.51
7.51
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.56
7.65
7.68
7.69
7.71
7.77
7.80
7.84
7.92
8.23
8.30
8.87
DNS
DNS

Section(SPL)
6(1)
6(2)
6(3)
5(1)
5(2)
5(3)
6(4)
6(5)
5(4)
6(6)
6(7)
4(1)
5(5)
5(6)
4(2)
4(3)
5(7)
5(8)
4(4)
4(4)
4(4)
2(1)
A(7)
3(1)
4(8)
3(2)
2(2)
2(3)
33)
3(4)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
1

6

Final
8.23
8.30
8.87
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 60 Meters 2 of 6

PL
22
27
28
31
32
33

Athlete

Phung, Calvin
Manchino, Andrew
Cameron, Nyeem
Kenney, Jason
Spivey, Jon

Tran, Alex

Men's 60 Meters 3 of 6

PL
24
26
29
30

Athlete
Boire, Robert
Brennan, Joey

Men's 60 Meters 4 of 6

PL
12
15
16
19
19
19
23
24

Men's 60 Meters 5 of 6

PL
4
5
6
9
12
14
17
18

Men's 60 Meters 6 of 6

Team

Westfield State
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Regis (Mass.)

Team
Westfield State
Southern Maine

Dunne, Andrew WPI

IGBANI, RICK Lasell

Athlete Team
Gomez, Don Regis (Mass.)
Dalton, Nick WPI

Luster, Kris Wesleyan
D'Amore, Brian WPI

Murphy, Sean WPI

Howard, Gray Merrimack
Grasso, Ray Regis (Mass.)
DeAngelo, Anthony Merrimack
Athlete Team
Owens, Matthew Regis (Mass.)
Whelan, Hugh WPI

Hoover Hankerson, Bryson Tufts

Pierre, Ricco Union

Lyons, Zac Merrimack
Possenti, Pietro Tufts
Goldsberry, Brad MIT
Hendrickson, Jonathan Southern Maine
Athlete Team
Ofori-Atta, Katakyie Williams
Kazeem, Tosin Union

Rose, Joshua Union

Nowell, Jared Williams
DuPlessis, Michael MIT

Dano, Julian WPI

Buanno, Andrew
Madera, Zachery

Men's 200 Meters

PL

Athlete
Ruginski, Jamie
Kazeem, Tosin
Rose, Joshua

Westfield State
Westfield State

Team
Southern Maine
Union
Union

Final

22.75
22.75
23.13

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #2

Final
7.54
7.68
7.69
7.80
7.84
7.92

Final
7.56
7.65
7.71
7.77

Final
7.38
7.43
7.44
7.51
7.51
7.51
7.55
7.56

Final
7.21
7.28
7.29
7.33
7.38
7.40
7.47
7.49

Final
7.02
7.14
7.18
7.29
7.32
7.35
7.37
DNS

Section(SPL)
8(1)
9(1)
7(1)



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

4 Ofori-Atta, Katakyie Williams 23.38 9(2)
5 Owens, Matthew Regis (Mass.) 23.52 9(3)
6 Nowell, Jared Williams 23.65 9(4)
7 Lyons, Zac Merrimack 23.95 5(1)
8 Whelan, Hugh WPI 23.97 4(1)
9 Pierre, Ricco Union 24.18 7(2)
10 Israel, Jeremy Regis (Mass.) 24.20 8(2)
11 Santangelo, Nick WPI 24.24 6(1)
12 Dano, Julian WPI 24.30 8(3)
13 Buanno, Andrew Westfield State 24.33 8(4)
14 Davis, Josh Union 24.35 7(3)
15 Owiti, Keith Williams 24.41 1(1)
16 Wall, Nicholas Southern Maine 24.52 5(2)
17 IGBANI, RICK Lasell 24.56 7(4)
18 Brennan, Joey Southern Maine 24.57 6(2)
19 Greatorex, Michael Southern Maine 24.70 5(3)
20 Ezer, Zach Wesleyan 24.73 3(1)
21 Caruso, Joe Merrimack 24.75 3(2)
22 Howard, Gray Merrimack 24.77 7(5)
23 Goldsberry, Brad MIT 24.82 6(3)
24 Murphy, Sean WPI 24.89 4(2)
25 Kenney, Jason Westfield State 24.95 3(3)
26 Dubuque, Parker Emmanuel (Mass.) 25.03 5(4)
26 Dunne, Andrew WPI 25.03 5(4)
28 Romer, Carlos Regis (Mass.) 25.13 4(3)
29 Cameron, Nyeem Emmanuel (Mass.) 25.43 3(4)
30 D'Amore, Brian WPI 25.56 4(4)
31 Shapiro-Albert, Brent Union 26.04 2(1)
32 Flemming, Yuon Wesleyan 26.05 3(5)
33 Spivey, Jon Wesleyan 26.17 2(2)
34 Tran, Alex Regis (Mass.) 26.89 1(2)
35 Hurley, Connor Union 27.11 1(3)
36 Mitchell, Ben New England College 27.30 2(3)
37 Moynihan, Galen Union 27.50 1(4)
38 Manzanillo, Josias Lasell 27.63 1(5)
39 MACLEOD, RYAN Lasell 29.60 2(4)
Men's 200 Meters 1 of 9

PL Athlete Team Final

15 Owiti, Keith Williams 24.41
34 Tran, Alex Regis (Mass.) 26.89
35 Hurley, Connor Union 27.11
37 Moynihan, Galen Union 27.50
38 Manzanillo, Josias Lasell 27.63
Men's 200 Meters 2 of 9

PL Athlete Team Final
31 Shapiro-Albert, Brent Union 26.04
33 Spivey, Jon Wesleyan 26.17
36 Mitchell, Ben New England College 27.30
39 MACLEOD, RYAN Lasell 29.60

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #3



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 200 Meters 3 of 9

PL Athlete

20 Ezer, Zach

21 Caruso, Joe

25 Kenney, Jason
29 Cameron, Nyeem
32 Flemming, Yuon

Men's 200 Meters 4 of 9

PL Athlete

8 Whelan, Hugh

24 Murphy, Sean

28 Romer, Carlos
30 D'Amore, Brian

Men's 200 Meters 5 of 9

PL Athlete

7 Lyons, Zac

16 Wall, Nicholas

19 Greatorex, Michael
26 Dubuque, Parker
26 Dunne, Andrew

Men's 200 Meters 6 of 9

PL Athlete

11 Santangelo, Nick
18 Brennan, Joey
23 Goldsberry, Brad

Men's 200 Meters 7 of 9

PL Athlete

3 Rose, Joshua
9 Pierre, Ricco
14 Davis, Josh
17 IGBANI, RICK
22 Howard, Gray

Men's 200 Meters 8 of 9

PL Athlete

1 Ruginski, Jamie
10 Israel, Jeremy
12 Dano, Julian

13 Buanno, Andrew

Men's 200 Meters 9 of 9

PL Athlete
Kazeem, Tosin

Owens, Matthew

[200¢) I S o

Nowell, Jared

Men's 400 Meters

Ofori-Atta, Katakyie

Team

Wesleyan
Merrimack
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan

Team

WPI

WPI

Regis (Mass.)
WPI

Team

Merrimack
Southern Maine
Southern Maine
Emmanuel (Mass.)
WPI

Team

WPI

Southern Maine
MIT

Team
Union
Union
Union
Lasell
Merrimack

Team

Southern Maine
Regis (Mass.)
WPI

Westfield State

Team

Union
Williams
Regis (Mass.)
Williams

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #4

Final

24.73
24.75
24.95
25.43
26.05

Final

23.97
24.89
25.13
25.56

Final

23.95
24.52
24.70
25.03
25.03

Final

24.24
24.57
24.82

Final

23.13
24.18
24.35
24.56
24.77

Final

22.75
24.20
24.30
24.33

Final

22.75
23.38
23.52
23.65



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

PL Athlete
1 Stender, Michael
2 Sullivan, Kyle
3 Ricci, Cameron
4 Forbes, Kyle
5 Luster, Kris
6 Whitney, Skylar
7 Gallager, Timothy
8 Davis, Josh
9 Solivan, Carmelo
10 Caruso, Joe
11 Santangelo, Nick
12 Dolcimascolo, Alex
13 Dubuque, Parker
14 Moran, Patrick
15 Tuano, Ryan
16 Whaley, Chris
17 Woodsworth, Shawn
Ezer, Zach
Petty, Matt

Huffert, Kyler
Fischetti, Nick

Men's 400 Meters 1 of 4

PL Athlete

14 Moran, Patrick

17 Woodsworth, Shawn
Ezer, Zach

Men's 400 Meters 2 of 4

PL Athlete

10 Caruso, Joe

12 Dolcimascolo, Alex

13 Dubuque, Parker

15 Tuano, Ryan

16 Whaley, Chris
Petty, Matt

Men's 400 Meters 3 of 4

PL Athlete

3 Ricci, Cameron

4 Forbes, Kyle

6 Whitney, Skylar

7 Gallager, Timothy
11 Santangelo, Nick

Huffert, Kyler

Men's 400 Meters 4 of 4

PL Athlete

Stender, Michael
Sullivan, Kyle
Luster, Kris
Davis, Josh
Solivan, Carmelo
Fischetti, Nick

© 0 O N

Team

Westfield State
Westfield State
Merrimack
Assumption
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Westfield State
Union

Westfield State
Merrimack

WPI

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
New England College
New England College
Lasell

Wesleyan
Assumption
Assumption

Conn College

Team
Westfield State
Lasell
Wesleyan

Team

Merrimack

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
New England College
New England College
Assumption

Team
Merrimack
Assumption
Westfield State
Westfield State
WPI
Assumption

Team
Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Union
Westfield State
Conn College

Final
52.99
53.01
53.41
53.46
53.49
53.89
53.99
54.05
54.16
54.70
54.88
56.27
56.36
56.91
59.29
59.77
1:02.55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #5

Section(SPL)
4(1)
4(2)
3(1)
3(2)
4(3)
3(3)
3(4)
4(4)
4(5)
2(1)
3(5)
2(2)
2(3)
1(1)
2(4)
2(5)
1(2)
1

2
3
4

Final
56.91
1.02.55
DNS

Final

54.70
56.27
56.36
59.29
59.77
DNS

Final

53.41
53.46
53.89
53.99
54.88
DNS

Final

52.99
53.01
53.49
54.05
54.16
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 600 Meters

PL Athlete

1 Schneider, Eric

2 Cintron, Tevin

3 Charest, Roger

4 Parece, Kenneth

5 Samsel, Adrian

6 Tavarez, Greg

7 Burns, Dan

8 Murphy, Sean

9 Schutzberg, Arthur

10 Forbes, Cody

11 Murphy, Kirk

12 Mulhall, Connor

13 Megathlin, Ben

14 Murphy, Dana

15 Byron, lan

16 Curran, TJ

17 Whaley, Chris
Sanchez, Greg
Luster, Kris

Men's 600 Meters 1 of 4

PL Athlete

10 Forbes, Cody
16 Curran, TJ

17 Whaley, Chris

Sanchez, Greg

Men's 600 Meters 2 of 4

PL Athlete

7 Burns, Dan

8 Murphy, Sean

9 Schutzberg, Arthur
13 Megathlin, Ben

14 Murphy, Dana

Men's 600 Meters 3 of 4

PL Athlete

5 Samsel, Adrian

6 Tavarez, Greg

11 Murphy, Kirk

12 Mulhall, Connor
Luster, Kris

Men's 600 Meters 4 of 4

PL Athlete

1 Schneider, Eric
2 Cintron, Tevin

3 Charest, Roger
4 Parece, Kenneth
15 Byron, lan

Team

Williams

Westfield State
Southern Maine
Westfield State

MIT

Wesleyan

Conn College

WPI

Union

Assumption

WPI

Williams

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Southern Maine
Merrimack

New England College
New England College
Wesleyan

Team

Assumption
Merrimack

New England College
New England College

Team

Conn College

WPI

Union

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)

Team
MIT
Wesleyan
WPI
Williams
Wesleyan

Team

Williams
Westfield State
Southern Maine
Westfield State
Southern Maine

Final

1:24.03
1:24.76
1:26.43
1:26.50
1:26.90
1:29.28
1:31.51
1:31.60
1:31.77
1:31.95
1:32.35
1:33.99
1:35.84
1:36.95
1:37.81
1:41.38
1:45.46
DNS

DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #6

Section(SPL)
4(1)
4(2)
4(3)
4(4)
3(1)
3(2)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
1(1)
33)
3(4)
2(4)
2(5)
4(5)
1(2)
1(3)
1

3

Final
1:31.95
1:41.38
1:45.46
DNS

Final

1:31.51
1:31.60
1:31.77
1:35.84
1:36.95

Final
1:26.90
1:29.28
1:32.35
1:33.99
DNS

Final

1:24.03
1:24.76
1:26.43
1:26.50
1:37.81



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete

1 Paez, Rick

2 Coull, Jesse

3 Burrington, Samuel
4 Cogswell, Chris

5 Forti, Adam

6 Zorn, Justin

7 Loiselle, Caleb

8 Israel, Jeremy

9 Torija, Fernando
10 Brien, Dan

11 Dean, Ryan

12 McKeown, Sam

13 Smith, Joey

14 Hebert, Corey

15 Desmarias, James
16 Connelly, Christopher
17 Bourdon, Adam

18 Tuano, Ryan

19 Bukowiec, Maxwell
20 McQuaid, Owen
21 LaPrise, Sean

Woodsworth, Shawn
Truquet, Oliver
Tavarez, Greg
Gibbons, Benjamin
Fine, Logan

Nosce, Nick
Church, Kinnon

Men's 800 Meters 1 of 3

Team

MIT

Union

Williams

Williams

Union

Union

Southern Maine
Regis (Mass.)

MIT

Merrimack

Conn College
Conn College
Merrimack
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Assumption
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
New England College
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Regis (Mass.)
Regis (Mass.)
Lasell

Union

Wesleyan
Assumption

Union

Williams

Southern Maine

Team

Emmanuel (Mass.)

Assumption

PL Athlete

14 Hebert, Corey

15 Desmarias, James
16 Connelly, Christopher
18 Tuano, Ryan

19 Bukowiec, Maxwell
20 McQuaid, Owen

21 LaPrise, Sean

Woodsworth, Shawn
Truquet, Oliver

Men's 800 Meters 2 of 3

PL
8

9

10
11
12
13
17

Athlete

Israel, Jeremy
Torija, Fernando
Brien, Dan
Dean, Ryan
McKeown, Sam
Smith, Joey
Bourdon, Adam
Tavarez, Greg
Gibbons, Benjamin
Fine, Logan

Emmanuel (Mass.)
New England College
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Regis (Mass.)

Regis (Mass.)

Lasell

Union

Team

Regis (Mass.)
MIT
Merrimack
Conn College
Conn College
Merrimack
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Assumption
Union

Final

1:59.43
2:01.31
2:01.42
2:02.34
2:02.80
2:03.05
2:04.19
2:05.70
2:06.05
2:07.55
2:08.34
2:08.90
2:11.60
2:14.54
2:16.09
2:17.22
2:17.44
2:18.84
2:20.75
2:25.01
2:29.80
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #7

Section(SPL)
3(1)
3(2)
33)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
3(7)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(1)
1(2)
1(3)
2(7)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)

W W NNDN PP

Final

2:14.54
2:16.09
2:17.22
2:18.84
2:20.75
2:25.01
2:29.80
DNS

DNS

Final
2:05.70
2:06.05
2:07.55
2:08.34
2:08.90
2:11.60
2:17.44
DNS
DNS
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 800 Meters 3 of 3

PL

~N O OB~ WN PP

Athlete

Paez, Rick

Coull, Jesse
Burrington, Samuel
Cogswell, Chris
Forti, Adam

Zorn, Justin
Loiselle, Caleb
Nosce, Nick
Church, Kinnon

Men's 1000 Meters
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Athlete
Yannacone, Steven
Connolly, Steven
Moussamih, Matthew
Brauchle, Paul
Lundquist, Will
Bates, Robert
Comerford, Sean
Morse, Colin
Hodgdon, Chas
Gonzalez, Dominic
Chamenko, lan
Morris, Michael
Williams, Noah
Balsamo, Jordan
Schoaf, Craig
Rosenau, Nicholas
Schopf, Alex

Hinz, Luke

Men's 1000 Meters 1 of 2

PL
2

7

8

11
12
14
15
16
17

Athlete

Connolly, Steven
Comerford, Sean
Morse, Colin
Chamenko, lan
Morris, Michael
Balsamo, Jordan
Schoaf, Craig
Rosenau, Nicholas
Schopf, Alex

Men's 1000 Meters 2 of 2

Athlete

Yannacone, Steven
Moussamih, Matthew
Brauchle, Paul
Lundquist, Will
Bates, Robert
Hodgdon, Chas
Gonzalez, Dominic
Williams, Noah

Team

MIT

Union

Williams
Williams

Union

Union

Southern Maine
Williams
Southern Maine

Team

Williams

Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Southern Maine
Williams

Westfield State
Westfield State
Westfield State
WPI

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Williams

Southern Maine
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Williams

Team

Westfield State
Westfield State
Westfield State

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Southern Maine

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Westfield State

Team

Williams
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Southern Maine
Williams
Westfield State
WPI

Williams

Final

2:36.17
2:38.50
2:39.69
2:43.29
2:44.18
2:44.76
2:46.33
2:46.83
2:46.91
2:47.51
2:48.88
2:51.24
2:52.72
2:57.54
2:58.36
3:01.46
3:06.46
DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #8

Final

1:59.43
2:01.31
2:01.42
2:02.34
2:02.80
2:03.05
2:04.19
DNS

DNS

Section(SPL)
2(1)
1(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
1(2)
1(3)
2(6)
2(7)
1(4)
1(5)
2(8)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
19)
2

Final

2:38.50
2:46.33
2:46.83
2:48.88
2:51.24
2:57.54
2:58.36
3:01.46
3:06.46

Final

2:36.17
2:39.69
2:43.29
2:44.18
2:44.76
2:46.91
2:47.51
2:52.72



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Hinz, Luke

Men's 1 Mile Run

PL Athlete

1 Morrison, Kyle

2 Kelly, Joe

3 Stomski, Daniel

4 Clark, Jimmy

5 Mortimer, Daniel

6 Lundquist, Will

7 Norton, Matt

8 Hoye, Michael

9 Burns, Patrick

10 Hebert, Corey

11 Hawes, Nicholas
12 Thompson, Richard
13 Connelly, Christopher
14 Vick, Jeremy

15 Balsamo, Jordan
16 Bukowiec, Maxwell
17 LeFavor, Jason

18 Kelly, Cam

19 Ulrich, Jake

20 Onnen, Nate

Men's 1 Mile Run 1 of 2

PL Athlete

8 Hoye, Michael

10 Hebert, Corey

11 Hawes, Nicholas
13 Connelly, Christopher
14 Vick, Jeremy

16 Bukowiec, Maxwell
17 LeFavor, Jason

18 Kelly, Cam

19 Ulrich, Jake

20 Onnen, Nate

Men's 1 Mile Run 2 of 2

Athlete
Morrison, Kyle
Kelly, Joe
Stomski, Daniel
Clark, Jimmy
Mortimer, Daniel
Lundquist, Will
Norton, Matt
Burns, Patrick
Thompson, Richard
Balsamo, Jordan

© N O 0N WNPRFP T
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Men's 3000 Meters

PL Athlete

1 Ali, Sherif

2 Scannell, Kieran
3 Leidal, Ken

Williams

Team

WPI

WPI

WPI

Merrimack

WPI

Southern Maine
Regis (Mass.)
Assumption
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Union

Southern Maine
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Merrimack

Union

Union

Union
Team
Assumption

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Merrimack

Union

Union

Union

Team

WPI

WPI

WPI

Merrimack

WPI

Southern Maine
Regis (Mass.)
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Southern Maine

Team
Merrimack
Williams
MIT

Final

4:42.72
4:43.06
4:44.06
4:44.96
4:45.23
4:48.20
4:50.09
4:50.12
4:50.81
4:54.65
4:56.01
4:56.06
4:56.18
4:57.46
4:58.31
5:04.69
5:07.12
5:13.06
5:21.62
5:32.23

Final

8:50.25
8:53.56
8:56.04

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #9

DNS

Section(SPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(1)
2(8)
1(2)
1(3)
2(9)
1(4)
1(5)
2(10)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
109)
1(10)

Final

4:50.12
4:54.65
4:56.01
4:56.18
4:57.46
5:04.69
5:07.12
5:13.06
5:21.62
5:32.23

Final

4:42.72
4:43.06
4:44.06
4:44.96
4:45.23
4:48.20
4:50.09
4:50.81
4:56.06
4:58.31

Section(SPL)
3(1)
3(2)
3(3)



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

4 Drews, Peter

5 Lutke, Jon-Scott
6 Hawkins, Reid

7 Kirby, Hiroshi

8 Vadenais, Evan

9 Finitz, Mitchell

10 Paez, Rick

11 Skelly, Michael
12 Teachout, Caleb
13 Hollinger, Robert
14 Hill, Gilliam

15 Pappas, James
16 Stomberg, Nathan
17 Dancy, Tobin

18 Gallo, Anthony

19 Putzke, Hunter
20 Mintz, Zander

21 Smith, Alex

22 Yallowitz, Jacob
23 Gerlach, Kyle

24 Harris, Phil

25 Petow, Kevin

26 Rimmele, James
27 Ledzian, Patrick
28 Gossels, Dan

29 Reilly, Blake

30 SPONZO, PATRICK
31 McKeogh, Brendan
32 Shaw, Scott

33 McMahon, Michael
34 Stover, Nate

35 Saeger, Ryan

36 Paul, Jonathan

37 Wayne, James

38 Cohen, Tyler

Doyle, Brandon

Men's 3000 Meters 1 of 3

PL Athlete

23 Gerlach, Kyle

27 Ledzian, Patrick
28 Gossels, Dan

29 Reilly, Blake

30 SPONZO, PATRICK
31 McKeogh, Brendan
32 Shaw, Scott

33 McMahon, Michael
36 Paul, Jonathan

37 Wayne, James

38 Cohen, Tyler

Doyle, Brandon

Williams

Assumption
Wesleyan

Williams

Merrimack

Union

MIT

Westfield State
Coast Guard

WPI

Coast Guard
Williams

WPI

WPI

WPI

WPI

Conn College
Assumption

Coast Guard

WPI

Merrimack

Coast Guard

Coast Guard

Coast Guard

Conn College

Conn College

Lasell

WPI

New England College
WPI

New England College
Union

Regis (Mass.)

New England College
Lasell

New England College

Team

WPI

Coast Guard

Conn College

Conn College

Lasell

WPI

New England College
WPI

Regis (Mass.)

New England College
Lasell

New England College

8:56.45
9:04.56
9:07.20
9:08.01
9:09.19
9:10.91
9:15.45
9:19.89
9:20.01
9:20.26
9:20.64
9:22.31
9:22.62
9:24.41
9:24.43
9:27.45
9:27.54
9:29.15
9:30.17
9:33.88
9:38.19
9:39.29
9:43.95
9:44.73
9:49.03
9:52.11
9:53.80
9:55.36
9:55.84
9:56.23
9:58.00
10:01.68
10:02.33
10:09.95
10:55.92
DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #10

3(4)
35
3(6)
3(7)
3(8)
3(9)
3(10)
2(1)
2(2)
3(11)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
3(12)
2(6)
2(7)
3(13)
2(8)
2(9)
1(D)
2(10)
2(11)
2(12)
1(2)
13)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
2(13)
2(14)
1(9)
1(10)
1(11)

Final
9:33.88
9:44.73
9:49.03
9:52.11
9:53.80
9:55.36
9:55.84
9:56.23
10:02.33
10:09.95
10:55.92
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's 3000 Meters 2 of 3

PL Athlete

11 Skelly, Michael
12 Teachout, Caleb
14 Hill, Gilliam

15 Pappas, James
16 Stomberg, Nathan
18 Gallo, Anthony
19 Putzke, Hunter
21 Smith, Alex

22 Yallowitz, Jacob
24 Harris, Phil

25 Petow, Kevin

26 Rimmele, James
34 Stover, Nate

35 Saeger, Ryan

Men's 3000 Meters 3 of 3

Athlete

Ali, Sherif
Scannell, Kieran
Leidal, Ken
Drews, Peter
Lutke, Jon-Scott
Hawkins, Reid
Kirby, Hiroshi
Vadenais, Evan
Finitz, Mitchell
Paez, Rick
Hollinger, Robert
Dancy, Tobin
Mintz, Zander
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Men's 5000 Meters

Athlete

Deyo, Matt

Kellher, Michael
Foster, Nicholas
Horvath, Stephen
Lash, Jonathan
Shea, Timothy
Jones, Charlie
Gilligan, Brian
Kelley, Adam
Grosse, Erich
Monahan, Matt
Hernandez, Alejandro
Gross, Zachary
O'Connell, Joey
Connolly, Justin
Velasquez, Zachary
Ezzo, Gary

Williams, Christopher
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Men's 60m Hurdle

Team
Westfield State
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Williams

WPI

WPI

WPI
Assumption
Coast Guard
Merrimack
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
New England College
Union

Team
Merrimack
Williams
MIT
Williams
Assumption
Wesleyan
Williams
Merrimack
Union

MIT

WPI

WPI

Conn College

Team

MIT

Westfield State
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Westfield State
Midd

MIT

Midd
Assumption
Coast Guard
Conn College
Westfield State
Coast Guard
Westfield State
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Westfield State

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #11

Final
9:19.89
9:20.01
9:20.64
9:22.31
9:22.62
9:24.43
9:27.45
9:29.15
9:30.17
9:38.19
9:39.29
9:43.95
9:58.00
10:01.68

Final

8:50.25
8:53.56
8:56.04
8:56.45
9:04.56
9:07.20
9:08.01
9:09.19
9:10.91
9:15.45
9:20.26
9:24.41
9:27.54

Final

15:31.30
15:42.32
15:53.45
15:53.77
15:56.56
15:58.46
16:18.84
16:19.62
16:23.03
16:25.74
16:33.01
16:45.23
16:50.00
16:52.37
17:44.47
DNS

DNS

DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

1Y)
-

Athlete

Samsel, Adrian
Wang, Thomas
Godette, Travon
Flemming, Yuon
Niedzwiecky, Brian
Camilletti, Daniel
Forgue, Jeremy
Theberge, Mike
Davis, Niticon
Mendoza, Steven
Williams, Dayvon

© 00 NOoO O WDN PR
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Men's 60m Hurdle 1 of 2

PL Athlete

5 Niedzwiecky, Brian
8 Theberge, Mike
10 Mendoza, Steven

Men's 60m Hurdle 2 of 2

PL Athlete

Samsel, Adrian
Wang, Thomas
Godette, Travon
Flemming, Yuon
Camilletti, Daniel
Forgue, Jeremy
Davis, Niticon
Williams, Dayvon

© N O A~ WDN P

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team

Williams
Assumption

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan

A W NP

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team
1 Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team
1 Galloway, Jameel WPI
2 DeChristofaro, Wesley WP
3 Germain, David Worc
4 Godette, Travon

5 Braga, John

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #12

Westfield State

Merrimack

Team Final
MIT 8.82
Tufts 9.07
Westfield State 9.14
Wesleyan 9.27
Assumption 9.32
Tufts 9.40
Westfield State 9.63
Assumption 9.85
Tufts 9.88
Assumption 10.38
Westfield State DNS
Team
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Team
MIT
Tufts
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Tufts
Westfield State
Tufts
Westfield State
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
Final Jumping Record
1.93m 168 173 178 1.83 1.88
PPP PPP PPP PPP XO
1.93m 168 173 178 1.83 1.88
PPP PPP O (0] X0
1.88m 168 173 178 183 188
PPP O PPP PPP O
1.88m 168 173 178 183 188
PPP PPP O XO X0
1.88m 168 173 178 183 188

PPP PPP O XXO XXO

Final
3:34.80
3:41.32
3:44.62
3:54.28
DNS

Final
8:32.26
8:45.81

Section(SPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1(1)
2(5)
2(6)
1(2)
2(7)
1(3)
2

Final
9.32
9.85
10.38

Final
8.82
9.07
9.14
9.27
9.40
9.63
9.88
DNS

1.93 1.99
O XXX
1.93 1.99
XO XXX

1.93
XXX
1.93
XXX
1.93
XXX



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

6 Chen, Youle Williams 1.83m 168 173 178 183 188
PPP  XO O XO XXX
7 Samsel, Adrian MIT 1.83m 168 173 178 183 188
PPP O XO XXO XXX
8 Thomas, John MIT 1.83m 168 173 178 183 188
PPP PPP XXO XXO XXX
9 Guay, Keith WPI 1.78m 168 173 178 1.83
PPP  XO XXO XXX
10 Laurin, Sam Westfield State 1.78m 168 173 178 1.83
O XXO XXO XXX
11 Outhwaite, lan Williams 1.73m 168 173 178
PPP O XXX
12 Norton, Matt Regis (Mass.) 1.73m 168 173 1.78
O X0 XXX
13 Pryzant, Reid Williams 1.73m 168 173 178
XXO XO XXX
14 Mendoza, Steven Assumption 1.68m 1.68 1.73
XXO XXX
Moynihan, Galen Union NH 1.68 1.73
PPP XXX
Asselin, Jarad Tufts DNS
Tomlin, John Westfield State DNS
Wang, Thomas Tufts DNS
Clements, Jacob Westfield State DNS
Men's Pole Vault
PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record
1 Schreck, Benjamin MIT 4.90m 3.40 355 3.70 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 460 4.75 490 5.05
PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XXO XXX
2 Delisle, Zachary Westfield State 4.30m 340 355 370 385 4.00 4.15 430 445
PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XXO O XXX
3 Wall, Nicholas Southern Maine 4.30m 340 355 370 385 4.00 4.15 430 445
PPP PPP XO O (0] O XO XXX
4 Wentworth, Marshall MIT 4.15m 340 355 370 385 4.00 415 4.30
PPP PPP XO O XXO XXO XXX
5 Perry, lan MIT 4.00m 340 355 370 385 4.00 4.15
PPP PPP PPP O (0] XXX
6 Stallman, Mitchell Tufts 4.00m 340 355 370 385 4.00 4.15
(0] O (0] XO (0] XXX
7 Possenti, Pietro Tufts 4.00m 340 355 370 385 4.00 4.15
PPP PPP O O XXO XXX
8 Morette, Connor WPI 4.00m 340 355 370 385 4.00 4.15
PPP PPP XO O XXO XXX
9 Turner, Ryan Southern Maine 3.85m 340 355 370 385 4.00
PPP  PPP XXO O XXX
10 Belohoubek, Zach WPI 3.70m 340 355 370 3.85
PPP PPP O XXX
11 Plummer, Charles WPI 3.70m 340 355 370 3.85
XXO0 O O XXX
12 Pryzant, Reid Williams 3.40m 3.40 3.55
XO XXX
Samsel, Adrian MIT NH 3.40
XXX
Shapiro-Albert, Brent Union NH 3.40
XXX
Terilli, Kane Westfield State DNS
Sutherland, David Tufts DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #13



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Long Jump
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Men's Long Jump 1 of 2

PL
7

10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Athlete

Ruginski, Jamie
Motley, David
DeChristofaro, Wesley
Braga, John

Hoover Hankerson, Bryson
Baccini, Anthony
Voltaire, Jules

Yau, Allan

Boire, Robert
Greatorex, Michael
Niedzwiecky, Brian
DeLeo, Ned

Forgue, Jeremy

Rose, Joshua

An, Hee Jae
Manchino, Andrew
Fischetti, Nick

Laurin, Sam

Roy, Kyle

Hurley, Connor
Alston, Abdul-Wali
BERNARD, SHANE
Raimo, Nolan

Latour, John
Echevarria, Angel
Hendrickson, Jonathan
BERNARD, SHANE

Raimo, Nolan
Latour, John

Athlete

Voltaire, Jules
Greatorex, Michael
Forgue, Jeremy
Rose, Joshua

An, Hee Jae
Manchino, Andrew
Fischetti, Nick
Laurin, Sam

Roy, Kyle

Hurley, Connor
Alston, Abdul-Wali
BERNARD, SHANE
Raimo, Nolan
Latour, John

Team

WPI

Southern Maine
Westfield State
Union

Tufts

Westfield State
Conn College
Westfield State
Westfield State
Union
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Williams
Westfield State

Team

Southern Maine
MIT

WPI

Merrimack
Tufts
Merrimack

WPI

Tufts

Westfield State
Southern Maine
Assumption
Tufts

Westfield State
Union

Tufts

Westfield State
Conn College
Westfield State
Westfield State
Union
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Williams
Westfield State
MIT

Southern Maine
Wesleyan
Williams
Westfield State

Final
6.03m
5.97m
5.72m
5.57m
5.53m
5.48m
5.42m
5.32m
5.02m FOUL
4.54m 4.37
F FOUL
DNS

DNS

DNS

Attempts
6.03
5.97
5.62
5.57
5.45
5.48
5.42
FOUL

5.92
FOUL
5.72
5.47
5.53
5.45
FOUL
FOUL
4.97
4.54
FOUL

Final

6.91m
6.55m
6.50m
6.47m
6.46m
6.25m
6.03m
6.03m
6.00m
5.97m
5.93m
5.89m
5.72m
5.57m
5.53m
5.48m
5.42m
5.32m
5.02m
4.54m

DNS
DNS
DNS

5.55m
DNS
DNS
DNS

5.76
5.89
5.67
5.51
FOUL
5.38
5.33
5.32
5.02
4.46
FOUL

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #14

5.60

Flight(FPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(1)
2(7)
2(8)
1(2)
2(9)
2(10)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)

NN DNMNNDNPRFP P PP

5.46

5.92



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Long Jump 2 of 2

Athlete

Ruginski, Jamie
Motley, David
DeChristofaro, Wesley
Braga, John

Hoover Hankerson, Bryson
Baccini, Anthony

Yau, Allan

Boire, Robert
Niedzwiecky, Brian
Deleo, Ned
Echevarria, Angel
Hendrickson, Jonathan
BERNARD, SHANE
Raimo, Nolan

Latour, John

© 0o UNWNPRFP T
A
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Men's Triple Jump

Athlete
Echevarria, Angel
Motley, David
Baccini, Anthony
BERNARD, SHANE
Grasso, Ray
Voltaire, Jules
Gomez, Don
Dalton, Nick
Alston, Abdul-Wali
An, Hee Jae
Forgue, Jeremy
Outhwaite, lan
Hurley, Connor
DeLeo, Ned
Moynihan, Galen
Roy, Kyle
Theberge, Mike
Williams, Dayvon
Latour, John
Layug, Wesley
DeLeo, Ned
Williams, Dayvon
Latour, John
Layug, Wesley
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Men's Triple Jump 1 of 2

PL Athlete

8 Dalton, Nick

9 Alston, Abdul-Wali

10 An, Hee Jae

11 Forgue, Jeremy

12 Outhwaite, lan

13 Hurley, Connor
DelLeo, Ned
Moynihan, Galen
Roy, Kyle

Team

Southern Maine
MIT

WPI

Merrimack
Tufts
Merrimack
Tufts

Westfield State
Assumption
Tufts

MIT

Southern Maine
Wesleyan
Williams
Westfield State

Team

WPI

Westfield State
Tufts

Westfield State
Williams

Union

Tufts

Union
Westfield State

Final
6.91m
6.55m
6.50m
6.47m
6.46m
6.25m
6.03m
6.00m
5.93m
5.89m
F
5.55m
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team

MIT

MIT

Merrimack

Wesleyan

Regis (Mass.)

WPI

Regis (Mass.)

WPI

Westfield State

Tufts

Westfield State

Williams

Union

Tufts

Union

Westfield State

Assumption

Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Tufts
Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Final

12.27m
12.09m
11.73m
11.66m
11.44m
11.06m
DNS

Attempts
6.62
FOUL
6.40
FOUL
6.13
5.79

6.00
5.42
4.90
FOUL
FOUL

Attempts
12.06
11.14
11.73
11.04
FOUL
11.06

FOUL
FOUL

6.75
FOUL
FOUL
6.28
FOUL
6.05

5.98
5.93
5.89
FOUL
FOUL

11.73
11.60
FOUL
11.28
FOUL
FOUL

FOUL
FOUL

6.57
6.55
6.49
6.39
6.46
6.25

5.85
5.93
5.85
FOUL
5.55

Final

13.85m
13.72m
12.75m
12.59m
12.47m
12.45m
12.28m
12.27m
12.09m
11.73m
11.66m
11.44m
11.06m
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

12.27
12.09
11.61
11.66
11.44
11.06

FOUL
FOUL

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #15

FOUL
6.41
6.43
6.30
FOUL
6.12

PASS

PASS

6.77
6.46
FOUL
6.47
6.31
FOUL

PASS

Flight(FPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(1)
12
13
14
15
1(6)

N NNNRRRRRPR PR

11.86

6.91
FOUL
6.50
6.29
FOUL
FOUL

PASS

FOUL



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Theberge, Mike
Williams, Dayvon
Latour, John
Layug, Wesley

Men's Triple Jump 2 of 2

PL Athlete
Echevarria, Angel
Motley, David
Baccini, Anthony
BERNARD, SHANE
Grasso, Ray
Voltaire, Jules
Gomez, Don
Deleo, Ned
Williams, Dayvon
Latour, John
Layug, Wesley

~N O OB~ WN PP

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete

1 Cooper, Ken

2 Williamson, Brian

3 Swett, Atticus

4 Pettigrew, Marcus
5 Garcia, Brian

6 Gionfriddo, Paul

7 Santos, Sebastian
8 Bondurant, Thomas
9 Adebayo, Ifeoluwa
10 Clement, Nathan
11 Butler, Matt

12 Shoyer, Timothy
13 Feldman, Gary

14 Noakes, Alexander
15 Lucia, Anthony

16 Mountain, Benjamin
17 Marcarelli, Matthew
18 Burns, Corey

19 Sam, Steve

20 Smith, Nathan

21 Lalezari, Sam

22 Stiffler, Daniel

23 Lyons, Christopher
24 Martel, Nate

25 Ochab, Adam

26 Vosteen, Tyler

27 Ferrini, Shawn

28 Kusch, Kevin

29 Dillon, John

30 O'Neil, Brendan

31 Edwards, Conlan
32 Lanphear, Harry
33 Samsel, Adrian

34 Schwartz, Benjamin
35 Hall, Erik

36 Jensen, Timothy

Assumption
Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Team

MIT

MIT

Merrimack
Wesleyan
Regis (Mass.)
WPI

Regis (Mass.)
Tufts

Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan

DNS
DNS
DNS

Final
13.85m
13.72m
12.75m
12.59m
12.47m
12.45m
12.28m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team

MIT

Tufts

Tufts
Westfield State
Westfield State
Regis (Mass.)
MIT

Coast Guard
Tufts
Westfield State
WPI

MIT

WPI

MIT

Westfield State
Union
Williams

Tufts
Westfield State
Assumption
WPI

Westfield State
Williams

WPI
Merrimack
Southern Maine
WPI

MIT

Williams
Assumption
Coast Guard
WPI

MIT

Union
Wesleyan
Assumption

FOUL

Attempts

13.85
13.61
12.28
12.30
12.45
12.29
12.24

PASS

FOUL
13.70
12.36
11.86
12.25
12.39
12.27

FOUL

FOUL
13.72
12.75
12.14
12.38
12.35
11.95

Final

15.27m
15.18m
14.64m
13.72m
13.24m
12.89m
12.88m
12.60m
12.60m
12.51m
12.50m
12.44m
12.36m
12.32m
11.96m
11.94m
11.93m
11.74m
11.74m
11.57m
11.52m
11.45m
11.44m
11.41m
11.29m
11.15m
11.11m
10.99m
10.99m
10.98m
10.57m
10.44m
10.41m
10.33m
10.23m
10.18m

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #16

13.42
13.29
FOUL
11.56
12.16
12.45
11.51

FOUL
13.11
12.47
12.11
12.47
12.35
12.28

Flight(FPL)
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FOUL
13.02
FOUL
12.59
11.74
12.40
FOUL



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

37 Flynn, Cameron
38 Johnson, Brendan
39 Aronson, James
40 Theberge, Mike
41 Williams, Nick
42 Hawkins, James
43 Schwabe, Tyler
44 Hutchinson, Kevin
45 Magnuson, John
Sirois, Josh

Edomwonyi, Agbon
Fournier, Shawn

Men's Shot Put 1 of 4

PL Athlete
36 Jensen, Timothy
37 Flynn, Cameron
39 Aronson, James
40 Theberge, Mike
41 Williams, Nick
42 Hawkins, James
43 Schwabe, Tyler
44 Hutchinson, Kevin
45 Magnuson, John
Sirois, Josh

Edomwonyi, Agbon
Fournier, Shawn

Men's Shot Put 2 of 4

PL Athlete

26 Vosteen, Tyler

28 Kusch, Kevin

20 Smith, Nathan

23 Lyons, Christopher
25 Ochab, Adam

30 O'Neil, Brendan
29 Dillon, John

31 Edwards, Conlan
33 Samsel, Adrian

35 Hall, Erik

34 Schwartz, Benjamin
38 Johnson, Brendan

Men's Shot Put 3 of 4

PL Athlete

27 Ferrini, Shawn

8 Bondurant, Thomas
16 Mountain, Benjamin
9 Adebayo, Ifeoluwa
17 Marcarelli, Matthew
19 Sam, Steve

11 Butler, Matt

18 Burns, Corey

10 Clement, Nathan
32 Lanphear, Harry

12 Shoyer, Timothy

Team
Assumption
Westfield State
Tufts
Assumption
Southern Maine
Union

Lasell
Wesleyan
Assumption
Southern Maine
Wesleyan
Westfield State

Team
Southern Maine
MIT
Assumption
Williams
Merrimack
Assumption
Williams
Coast Guard
MIT
Wesleyan
Union

WPI

Team

WPI

Coast Guard
Union

Tufts

Williams
Westfield State
WPI

Tufts

Westfield State
WPI

MIT

Westfield State

WPI

Tufts

Assumption

Southern Maine

Union

Lasell

Wesleyan

Assumption

Southern Maine

Wesleyan

Westfield State
Final Attempts
10.18m 9.58 10.18
9.75m 8.93 9.67
9.30m 8.03 8.85
9.29m 9.24 9.29
9.19m 8.83 8.96
9.02m 8.76 9.02
8.89m 8.80 7.88
8.23m 8.21 7.72
6.92m 6.76 6.73
DNS
DNS
DNS
Final Attempts
11.15m 11.15 10.14
10.99m 10.99 10.82
11.57m 11.43 11.12
11.44m 11.08 10.90
11.29m 10.79 9.86
10.98m 10.41 10.98
10.99m 10.75 10.99
10.57m 9.10 9.75
10.41m 10.41 10.05
10.23m FOUL 9.40
10.33m 9.90 10.33
9.33m 8.98 9.33
Final Attempts
11.11m 10.79 10.98
12.60m FOUL 10.90
11.94m 11.46 11.94
12.60m 11.51 12.17
11.93m FOUL 11.93
11.74m 11.74 FOUL
12.50m 12.18 12.50
11.74m 11.66 11.44
12.51m 12.51 12.08
10.44m FOUL FOUL
12.44m 12.25 12.19

9.75m
9.33m
9.30m
9.29m
9.19m
9.02m
8.89m
8.23m
6.92m
DNS

DNS

DNS

FOUL
9.75
9.30
8.86
9.19
8.53
8.89
8.23
6.92

11.08
FOUL
11.57
11.44
11.29
FOUL
10.59
10.57
10.03
10.23
10.31
8.95

11.11
12.60
FOUL
12.60
FOUL
FOUL
12.12
11.74
11.58
10.44
12.44

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #17

11.10

11.25

1(2)

13
14
15
1(6)
17
1(8)
1(9)

12.45

FOUL

12.21

10.94



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

21 Lalezari, Sam
22 Stiffler, Daniel

Men's Shot Put 4 of 4

PL Athlete

13 Feldman, Gary

2 Williamson, Brian
24 Martel, Nate

7 Santos, Sebastian
5 Garcia, Brian

1 Cooper, Ken

4 Pettigrew, Marcus
6 Gionfriddo, Paul

15 Lucia, Anthony

14 Noakes, Alexander

3 Swett, Atticus

Men's Weight Throw

PL Athlete

1 Cooper, Ken

2 Bondurant, Thomas
3 Swett, Atticus

4 Lalezari, Sam

5 Noakes, Alexander
6 Butler, Matt

7 Garcia, Brian

8 Shoyer, Timothy

9 Williamson, Brian
10 Martel, Nate

11 Beauregard, Jason
12 O'Neil, Brendan
13 Dillon, John

14 Ferrini, Shawn

15 Santos, Sebastian
16 Lanphear, Harry
17 Edwards, Conlan
18 Kusch, Kevin

19 Sam, Steve

20 Joseph, Olivier

21 Adebayo, Ifeoluwa
22 Smith, Nathan

23 Vosteen, Tyler

24 Papalian, Alex

25 Stiffler, Daniel

26 Flynn, Cameron
27 Jensen, Timothy
28 Clement, Nathan
29 Mountain, Benjamin
30 Lucia, Anthony

31 Burns, Corey

32 Schwartz, Benjamin
33 Johnson, Brendan
34 Lyons, Christopher
35 Hutchinson, Kevin
36 Aronson, James
37 Magnuson, John

Winton, Danny

WPI
Westfield State

Team

WPI

Tufts

WPI

MIT

Westfield State
MIT

Westfield State
Regis (Mass.)
Westfield State
MIT

Tufts

11.52m
11.45m
Final
12.36m
15.18m
11.41m
12.88m
13.24m
15.27m
13.72m
12.89m
11.96m
12.32m
14.64m

Team

MIT

Coast Guard

Tufts

WPI

MIT

WPI

Westfield State

MIT

Tufts

WPI

WPI

Assumption

Williams

WPI

MIT

WPI

Coast Guard

MIT

Westfield State

Williams

Tufts

Assumption

Southern Maine
Union
Westfield State
Westfield State
Assumption
Westfield State
Union
Westfield State
Tufts

Union

WPI

Williams
Wesleyan
Tufts
Assumption
Union

10.88
11.09

Attempts
12.24
14.96
FOUL
12.09
13.01
15.27
13.16
12.86
FOUL
12.18
13.18

11.06
11.45

12.36
13.92
FOUL
12.88
13.24
FOUL
13.70
12.89
11.96
FOUL
FOUL

11.52
10.80

12.19
FOUL
11.41
FOUL
12.87
14.89
13.55
FOUL
FOUL
12.32
14.64

Final
17.09m
15.86m
14.47m
13.88m
13.87m
13.78m
13.78m
13.77m
13.23m
12.80m
12.71m
12.62m
12.40m
12.39m
12.35m
12.27m
12.22m
11.92m
11.89m
11.88m
11.78m
11.48m
11.48m
11.42m
11.41m
11.38m
11.37m
11.13m
11.12m
11.02m
10.90m
9.77m
9.71m
9.58m
9.39m
8.60m
7.38m
DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #18

15.18

11.90
FOUL
14.89
13.72
FOUL

13.36

FOUL

12.42
12.81
FOUL
13.12
12.12

14.64

Flight(FPL)
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1(2)

13
14
15
1(6)
17
1(8)
1(9)

14.97

12.59
FOUL
14.73
FOUL
12.01

14.13



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Weight Throw 1 of 4

PL
26
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Men's Weight Throw 2 of 4

PL
25
19
21
16
27
12
30
22
23

Men's Weight Throw 3 of 4

PL
15
17
4

11
18
14
28
20
13
24

Fournier, Shawn
Gionfriddo, Paul
Marcarelli, Matthew
Edomwonyi, Agbon

Feldman, Gary

Athlete

Flynn, Cameron
Mountain, Benjamin
Burns, Corey
Schwartz, Benjamin
Johnson, Brendan
Lyons, Christopher
Hutchinson, Kevin
Aronson, James
Magnuson, John
Winton, Danny
Fournier, Shawn
Gionfriddo, Paul
Edomwonyi, Agbon
Feldman, Gary

Athlete

Stiffler, Daniel
Sam, Steve
Adebayo, Ifeoluwa
Lanphear, Harry
Jensen, Timothy
O'Neil, Brendan
Lucia, Anthony
Smith, Nathan
Vosteen, Tyler

Athlete

Santos, Sebastian
Edwards, Conlan
Lalezari, Sam
Beauregard, Jason
Kusch, Kevin
Ferrini, Shawn
Clement, Nathan
Joseph, Olivier
Dillon, John
Papalian, Alex
Marcarelli, Matthew

Team
Westfield State
Union

Tufts

Union

WPI

Williams
Wesleyan
Tufts
Assumption
Union
Westfield State
Regis (Mass.)
Wesleyan

WPI

Team

Westfield State
Westfield State
Tufts

WPI
Assumption
Assumption
Westfield State
Assumption
Southern Maine

Team

MIT

Coast Guard
WPI

WPI

MIT

WPI
Westfield State
Williams
Williams
Union
Williams

Westfield State
Regis (Mass.)
Williams
Wesleyan

WPI

Final
11.38m
11.12m
10.90m
9.77m
9.71m
9.58m
9.39m
8.60m
7.38m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final

11.41m
11.89m
11.78m
12.27m
11.37m
12.62m
11.02m
11.48m
11.48m

Final

12.35m
12.22m
13.88m
12.71m
11.92m
12.39m
11.13m
11.88m
12.40m
11.42m

Attempts
11.02
11.12
10.90
9.77
9.57
8.96
FOUL
8.60
7.38

Attempts
FOUL
11.21
11.19
FOUL
11.35
11.90
FOUL
FOUL
10.26

Attempts
11.59
11.53
13.21
FOUL
11.92
FOUL
11.13
11.32
FOUL
11.42
FOUL

11.38
10.51
9.90
9.18
FOUL
9.58
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL

10.49
11.89
11.78
12.27
FOUL
12.62
FOUL
11.48
10.33

12.35
11.71
13.77
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
11.75
12.40
FOUL
FOUL

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

10.84
10.01
10.26
8.12
9.71
9.41
9.39
7.96
FOUL

11.41
11.39
11.20
FOUL
11.37
FOUL
11.02
11.47
11.48

FOUL
12.22
FOUL
12.71
FOUL
12.39
PASS
11.88
11.90
FOUL
FOUL

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #19
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Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Men's Weight Throw 4 of 4

PL Athlete

Martel, Nate
Bondurant, Thomas
Williamson, Brian
Noakes, Alexander
Cooper, Ken

Swett, Atticus
Butler, Matt

Garcia, Brian
Shoyer, Timothy

=
o

W N O Wk 0O N

Women's 60 Meters

PL Athlete

1 Coklow, Camille

2 Szklarzewski, Veronica
3 Figuereo, Noelia

4 Rhinehart, Maya

5 Murphy, Mary

6 Hitchcock-Smith, Katie
7 Gay, Shannon

8 Palso, Katarina

9 Sayegh, Chantal

9 Campbell, Amy

11 Faunce, Megan

12 Dupuy, Sheena

13 Malone, Patricia

14 Ranucci, Ayumi

15 Deleon, Desiree

16 Brown, Sonia

17 COOLEY, MELISSA
18 McDonald, Molly

18 Okeke, Chinazor

20 Kearns, Krystal

21 Antoine, Maishka
21 Kennedy, Amanda
23 Logsdon, Kendall
24 Babcock, Ellie

25 Darlington, Kenesha
25 Gabriel, Talia

27 Shafer, Lynsey

27 Wrubleski, Briana
29 Hootstein, Sara

30 Albanese, Kaylin

31 Fleming, Sarah

32 Donovan, Colleen
33 Prendergast, Alexa
34 Jobinpicard, Emma
35 Lugor, Tina

36 Walinski, Haley

37 Pigott, Kelly

38 Church, Nicole

39 Dudley, Abigail

Minichiello, Talia
Tran, Diana
Zawacki, Anne
Rocchio, Gianna

Team

WPI

Coast Guard
Tufts

MIT

MIT

Tufts

WPI

Westfield State
MIT

Final
12.80m
15.86m
13.23m
13.87m
17.09m
14.47m
13.78m
13.78m
13.77m

Team

Mount Holyoke

MIT

Merrimack

WPI

Merrimack

Smith College

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Merrimack
Westfield State
Westfield State
Wellesley
Assumption

Lasell

Merrimack

Smith College
Lasell

Union

Mount Holyoke
Assumption

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Lasell

Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Lasell

Assumption

Lasell

Westfield State
Assumption

Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Assumption

Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Lasell

Regis (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Regis (Mass.)
Regis (Mass.)
Smith College
Conn College

Attempts
FOUL
FOUL
12.53
12.99
FOUL
13.66
FOUL
13.78
FOUL

12.80
15.86
FOUL
13.20
FOUL
13.91
13.26
FOUL
12.81

FOUL
FOUL
13.23
13.39
15.35
14.47
FOUL
FOUL
13.27

Final
7.94
7.96
8.00
8.10
8.27
8.33
8.38
8.39
8.43
8.43
8.51
8.54
8.55
8.65
8.68
8.75
8.76
8.79
8.79
8.81
8.93
8.93
8.96
8.97
9.06
9.06
9.15
9.15
9.19
9.26
9.31
9.34
9.38
9.58
9.63
9.72
9.77
10.13
11.84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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FOUL

13.87
17.09
14.04
13.64
FOUL
13.37

FOUL

12.89
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
13.46
13.77

FOUL

FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
13.78
FOUL
13.14

Section(SPL)

7(1)
7(2)
7(3)
6(1)
6(2)
6(3)
6(4)
6(5)
5(1)
5(1)
5(3)
5(4)
6(6)
4(1)
5(5)
6(7)
6(8)
4(2)
7(4)
4(3)
3(1)
4(4)
4(5)
4(6)
2(1)
3(2)
2(2)
3(3)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
2(3)
3(7)
3(8)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
5(6)
2

4
4
5



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Strickland, Santi
Weeresinghe, Shanali
Walker, Alexis
Gervais, Targie
Foster, Idara

Women's 60 Meters 2 of 6

PL
25
27
32
35
36
37
38

Athlete

Darlington, Kenesha
Shafer, Lynsey
Donovan, Colleen
Lugor, Tina
Walinski, Haley
Pigott, Kelly
Church, Nicole
Minichiello, Talia

Women's 60 Meters 3 of 6

PL
21
25
27
29
30
31
33
34

Athlete

Antoine, Maishka
Gabriel, Talia
Wrubleski, Briana
Hootstein, Sara
Albanese, Kaylin
Fleming, Sarah
Prendergast, Alexa
Jobinpicard, Emma

Women's 60 Meters 4 of 6

PL
14
18
20
21
23
24

Athlete

Ranucci, Ayumi
McDonald, Molly
Kearns, Krystal
Kennedy, Amanda
Logsdon, Kendall
Babcock, Ellie
Tran, Diana
Zawacki, Anne

Women's 60 Meters 5 of 6

PL
9

9

11
12
15
39

Athlete
Sayegh, Chantal
Campbell, Amy

Faunce, Megan
Dupuy, Sheena
Deleon, Desiree
Dudley, Abigail
Rocchio, Gianna
Strickland, Santi

Regis (Mass.)
Williams
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Team

Mount Holyoke
Assumption
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Lasell

Regis (Mass.)
Regis (Mass.)

Team

Union

Lasell

Lasell
Westfield State
Assumption
Mount Holyoke
Assumption
Mount Holyoke

Team

Lasell

Union

Assumption
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Lasell

Mount Holyoke
Regis (Mass.)
Smith College

Team

Merrimack
Westfield State
Westfield State
Wellesley
Merrimack
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Conn College
Regis (Mass.)

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #21

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Final
9.06
9.15
9.34
9.63
9.72
9.77
10.13
DNS

Final
8.93
9.06
9.15
9.19
9.26
9.31
9.38
9.58

Final
8.65
8.79
8.81
8.93
8.96
8.97
DNS
DNS

Final
8.43
8.43
8.51
8.54
8.68
11.84
DNS
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 60 Meters 6 of 6

PL Athlete

4 Rhinehart, Maya

5 Murphy, Mary

6 Hitchcock-Smith, Katie
7 Gay, Shannon

8 Palso, Katarina

13 Malone, Patricia
16 Brown, Sonia
17 COOLEY, MELISSA

Women's 60 Meters 7 of 6

PL Athlete
1 Coklow, Camille
Szklarzewski, Veronica

3 Figuereo, Noelia

18 Okeke, Chinazor
Weeresinghe, Shanali
Walker, Alexis

Gervais, Targie
Foster, Idara

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete

1 Bechu, Noemie

2 Figuereo, Noelia
3 Adamson, Kelsey
4 Coklow, Camille

5 Ciesielska, Natalia
6 Rittmanic, Maya

7 McNamara, Meghan
8 Frieze, Madeline
9 Hanlon, Kathleen
10 Hitchcock-Smith, Katie
11 Murphy, Mary

12 Campbell, Amy

13 Walfield, Elizabeth
14 Dupuy, Sheena
15 Zawacki, Anne

15 Deleon, Desiree
17 Pierce-Dickens, Zoe
18 Jonathan, Geneva
19 Faunce, Megan
20 Brown, Sonia

21 Donaldson, Leyna
22 Subbiah, Melanie
23 Lanoie, Nicole

24 Malone, Patricia
25 Bjorkman, Ashley
26 Babcock, Ellie

27 Warner, Katherine
28 Rowe, Gretchen
29 Zombik, Katherine
30 Shafer, Lynsey

31 McDonald, Molly
32 Logsdon, Kendall

Team

WPI
Merrimack
Smith College

Emmanuel (Mass.)

Westfield State
Assumption
Smith College
Lasell

Team

Mount Holyoke
MIT

Merrimack
Mount Holyoke
Williams
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Team

Union
Merrimack
Williams
Mount Holyoke
Union

Smith College
Westfield State
Union
Wellesley
Smith College
Merrimack
Westfield State
WPI
Wellesley
Smith College
Merrimack
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Smith College
Wesleyan
Williams
Westfield State
Assumption
Conn College
Mount Holyoke
Regis (Mass.)
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Assumption
Union

Lasell

Final

26.64
26.69
26.84
27.43
27.61
27.86
27.92
27.98
28.03
28.26
28.42
28.45
28.61
28.66
28.72
28.72
28.78
28.80
29.25
29.31
29.55
29.59
29.60
29.72
29.93
30.18
30.19
30.63
30.68
30.70
30.83
30.85

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #22

Final
8.10
8.27
8.33
8.38
8.39
8.55
8.75
8.76

Final
7.94
7.96
8.00
8.79
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Section(SPL)
13(1)
13(2)
12(1)
13(3)
10(1)
12(2)
9(1)
10(2)
11(1)
10(3)
10(4)
11(2)
7(1)
8(1)
8(2)
12(3)
8(3)
8(4)
11(3)
7(2)
8(5)
9(2)
1(1)
7(3)
9(3)
5(1)
6(1)
2(1)
5(2)
4(1)
6(2)
7(4)



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Darlington, Kenesha
Fleming, Sarah
Wrubleski, Briana
Antoine, Maishka
Hsia, Mina

Okeke, Chinazor
Donovan, Colleen
Prendergast, Alexa
West, Emily
Walinski, Haley
Lugor, Tina

Pigott, Kelly

Dudley, Abigail
Jobinpicard, Emma
Kennedy, Amanda
UIf, Kelly

Deyo, Bonnie

Tran, Diana
Ranucci, Ayumi
Benassi, Martina
COOLEY, MELISSA
Strickland, Santi
Noonan, Cassidy
Dyce, Candice
Weeresinghe, Shanali
Harris, Kayla
Gulino, Marie
Gervais, Targie
Foster, Idara

Women's 200 Meters 1 of 13

PL
23
45

Athlete
Lanoie, Nicole
Dudley, Abigail

Women's 200 Meters 2 of 13

PL
28
41
43

Athlete

Rowe, Gretchen
West, Emily

Lugor, Tina
Jobinpicard, Emma

Women's 200 Meters 3 of 13

PL
33
34
37
42
44

Athlete

Darlington, Kenesha
Fleming, Sarah
Hsia, Mina
Walinski, Haley
Pigott, Kelly

Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Lasell

Union

Union

Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Assumption

Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Mount Holyoke
Lasell

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Union

Regis (Mass.)
Lasell

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Lasell

Regis (Mass.)
Westfield State
Williams

Williams

MIT

Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Team
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Team
Mount Holyoke
Union
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke

Team

Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Lasell

31.02
31.25
31.37
31.38
31.56
31.70
31.74
32.79
32.99
33.06
33.58
33.78
41.10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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3(1)
3(2)
4(2)
6(3)
3(3)
5(3)
4(3)
4(4)
2(2)
3(4)
2(3)
3(5)
12
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Final
29.60
41.10

Final
30.63
32.99
33.58
DNS

Final

31.02
31.25
31.56
33.06
33.78



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 200 Meters 4 of 13

PL
30
35
39
40

Athlete

Shafer, Lynsey
Wrubleski, Briana
Donovan, Colleen
Prendergast, Alexa
Kennedy, Amanda

Women's 200 Meters 5 of 13

PL
26
29
38

Athlete

Babcock, Ellie
Zombik, Katherine
Okeke, Chinazor
Ulf, Kelly

Deyo, Bonnie

Women's 200 Meters 6 of 13

PL
27
31
36

Athlete

Warner, Katherine
McDonald, Molly
Antoine, Maishka
Tran, Diana
Ranucci, Ayumi

Women's 200 Meters 7 of 13

PL
13
20
24
32

Athlete

Walfield, Elizabeth
Brown, Sonia
Malone, Patricia
Logsdon, Kendall
Benassi, Martina

Women's 200 Meters 8 of 13

PL
14
15
17
18
21

Athlete

Dupuy, Sheena
Zawacki, Anne
Pierce-Dickens, Zoe
Jonathan, Geneva
Donaldson, Leyna

Women's 200 Meters 9 of 13

PL
7

22
25

Athlete

McNamara, Meghan
Subbiah, Melanie
Bjorkman, Ashley
COOLEY, MELISSA
Strickland, Santi

Team

Assumption

Lasell

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Assumption
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Team

Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Union

Team
Regis (Mass.)
Union
Union
Regis (Mass.)
Lasell

Team

WPI

Smith College
Assumption

Lasell

Emmanuel (Mass.)

Team

Wellesley

Smith College
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan
Wesleyan

Team
Westfield State
Williams

Conn College
Lasell

Regis (Mass.)

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #24

Final
30.70
31.37
31.74
32.79
DNS

Final
30.18
30.68
31.70
DNS
DNS

Final
30.19
30.83
31.38
DNS
DNS

Final
28.61
29.31
29.72
30.85
DNS

Final

28.66
28.72
28.78
28.80
29.55

Final
27.92
29.59
29.93
DNS
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 200 Meters 10 of 13

PL
5
8
10
11

Athlete

Ciesielska, Natalia
Frieze, Madeline
Hitchcock-Smith, Katie
Murphy, Mary
Noonan, Cassidy

Women's 200 Meters 11 of 13

PL
9

12
19

Athlete

Hanlon, Kathleen
Campbell, Amy
Faunce, Megan
Dyce, Candice
Weeresinghe, Shanali

Women's 200 Meters 12 of 13

PL
3
6
15

Athlete
Adamson, Kelsey
Rittmanic, Maya
Deleon, Desiree
Harris, Kayla
Gulino, Marie

Women's 200 Meters 13 of 13

PL
1
2
4

Athlete

Bechu, Noemie

Figuereo, Noelia
Coklow, Camille
Gervais, Targie

Foster, Idara

Women's 400 Meters
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Athlete

Lee, Laura

Luning, Melissa
Goodman, Hannah
Pierce-Dickens, Zoe
Lyons, Jaime
Kelly, Meaghan
Notini, Erica
Hammond, Kristi
Hansson, Brynn
Cowee, Brittany
RUSSO, JAIME
Portmann, Janelle
Saraf, Tara
Sexton, Katherine
Noonan, Cassidy
Gulino, Marie
Benassi, Martina
Lanoie, Nicole
Dow Romano, Ashley
Lima, Joy

Team

Union

Union

Smith College
Merrimack
Westfield State

Team
Wellesley
Westfield State
Westfield State
Williams
Williams

Team

Williams

Smith College
Merrimack

MIT

Westfield State

Team

Union
Merrimack
Mount Holyoke
Westfield State
Wesleyan

Team

Williams
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Merrimack

New England College
Smith College
Wesleyan
Assumption

Lasell

Mount Holyoke
Westfield State
Merrimack
Westfield State
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Westfield State
Westfield State
Assumption

Final
1:03.29
1:03.62
1:04.64
1:05.19
1:05.57
1:05.79
1:06.95
1:08.96
1:09.39
1:09.70
1:13.82
SCR
SCR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Final
27.61
27.98
28.26
28.42
DNS

Final
28.03
28.45
29.25
DNS
DNS

Final
26.84
27.86
28.72
DNF
DNS

Final
26.64
26.69
27.43
DNS
DNS

Section(SPL)
4(1)
4(2)
3(1)
2(1)
3(2)
2(2)
2(3)
33
3(4)
2(4)
3(5)
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Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 400 Meters 1 of 5

PL Athlete
Saraf, Tara

Women's 400 Meters 1 of 5

PL Athlete
Portmann, Janelle

Women's 400 Meters 2 of 5

PL Athlete

4 Pierce-Dickens, Zoe
6 Kelly, Meaghan

7 Notini, Erica

10 Cowee, Brittany

Lanoie, Nicole
Dow Romano, Ashley

Women's 400 Meters 3 of 5

PL Athlete

3 Goodman, Hannah

5 Lyons, Jaime

8 Hammond, Kristi

9 Hansson, Brynn

11 RUSSO, JAIME
Lima, Joy

Women's 400 Meters 4 of 5

PL Athlete

1 Lee, Laura
Luning, Melissa
Sexton, Katherine
Noonan, Cassidy
Gulino, Marie
Benassi, Martina

Women's 600 Meters

Athlete

Guo, Stephanie
Shafer, Abby
Winkler, Rebecca
Mitchell, Meadeshia
Birkhimer, Stephanie
Clark, Kayla

Miller, Naomi
Mauer, Meaghan
Rowe, Gretchen
Egan, Chloe

Notini, Erica

Carey, Marguerite
Duffy, Sarah
Anderson, Taylor
Frankston, Naomi
Goodman, Hannah
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Team
Westfield State

Team
Mount Holyoke

Team
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Merrimack

New England College

Assumption
Westfield State
Westfield State

Team
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Smith College
Wesleyan
Lasell
Assumption

Team

Williams
Wesleyan
Merrimack
Westfield State
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Team

MIT

New England College
Wesleyan

Smith College

MIT

Smith College

Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
New England College
WPI

Merrimack
Merrimack

Union

Wesleyan

Final

1:43.41
1:44.65
1:44.98
1:45.69
1:46.54
1:47.49
1:48.28
1:48.64
1:49.26
1:49.90
1:51.70
1:55.17
1:55.40
1:55.73
2:00.25
DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #26

Final
SCR

Final
SCR

Final
1:05.19
1:05.79
1:06.95
1:09.70
DNS
DNS

Final

1.04.64
1.05.57
1:08.96
1:09.39
1:13.82
DNS

Final
1:03.29
1:03.62
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Section(SPL)
3(1)
2(1)
3(2)
3(3)
3(4)
3(5)
2(2)
3(6)
2(3)
2(4)
1(1)
1(2)
2(5)
1(3)
1(4)
1



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Corriveau, Katelyn
Luning, Melissa

Women's 600 Meters 1 of 3

PL
11
12
14
15

Athlete

Notini, Erica
Carey, Marguerite
Anderson, Taylor
Frankston, Naomi
Goodman, Hannah
Corriveau, Katelyn

Women's 600 Meters 2 of 3

PL
2
7
9
10
13

Athlete

Shafer, Abby
Miller, Naomi
Rowe, Gretchen
Egan, Chloe
Duffy, Sarah
Luning, Melissa

Women's 600 Meters 3 of 3

PL

0 o 0~ W

Athlete

Guo, Stephanie
Winkler, Rebecca
Mitchell, Meadeshia
Birkhimer, Stephanie
Clark, Kayla

Mauer, Meaghan

Assumption

Team

New England College
WPI

Merrimack

Union

Wesleyan
Assumption

Team

New England College
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Merrimack

Wesleyan

Team

MIT

Wesleyan

Smith College

MIT

Smith College
Emmanuel (Mass.)

Women's 800 Meters
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Athlete

Leet-Otley, Kendall
Najar, Hannah
Rajgopal, Nikita
Pitmon, Elise

Chui, Nicole
Ferrall, Katie

May, Sarah

Leahy, Kathryn
Hagen, Lauren
Marshall, Olivia
Fry, Dana

Smith, Julia
Metivier, Molly
Rush, Caitlin
Zimmerman, Cara
Fuller, Ashley
KNUTH, RACHAEL
Cookson, Ali
Amann, Julianne
Hyde, Kelsey
Fitzgerald, Laura
DiMauro, Samantha
Pangonis, Chloe

Team

Williams

Union
Wesleyan
Williams
Wellesley
Smith College
Merrimack
Wellesley
Assumption
Westfield State
Mount Holyoke
WPI
Emmanuel (Mass.)
WPI

Union
Assumption
Lasell

Conn College
Merrimack
Union
Assumption
Assumption
Emmanuel (Mass.)

DNS
DNS

Final

2:26.98
2:28.94
2:29.64
2:31.08
2:31.67
2:33.41
2:33.50
2:34.35
2:35.03
2:35.56
2:38.27
2:39.06
2:39.44
2:40.36
2:40.52
2:41.41
2:46.51
2:47.32
2:47.87
2:47.89
3:03.27
3:18.59
DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #27

Final
1:51.70
1:55.17
1.55.73
2:00.25
DNS
DNS

Final

1:44.65
1:48.28
1:49.26
1:49.90
1:55.40
DNS

Final

1:43.41
1:44.98
1:45.69
1:46.54
1:47.49
1:48.64

Section(SPL)
3(1)
3(2)
33)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
2(1)
3(7)
2(2)
3(8)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(1)
1(2)
2(8)
2(9)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 800 Meters 1 of 3

PL
16
17
20
21
22

Athlete

Fuller, Ashley
KNUTH, RACHAEL
Hyde, Kelsey
Fitzgerald, Laura
DiMauro, Samantha
Pangonis, Chloe

Women's 800 Meters 2 of 3

PL
7

9

11
12
13
14
15
18
19

Athlete

May, Sarah
Hagen, Lauren
Fry, Dana

Smith, Julia
Metivier, Molly
Rush, Caitlin
Zimmerman, Cara
Cookson, Ali
Amann, Julianne

Women's 800 Meters 3 of 3

Athlete

Leet-Otley, Kendall
Najar, Hannah
Rajgopal, Nikita
Pitmon, Elise
Chui, Nicole
Ferrall, Katie
Leahy, Kathryn
Marshall, Olivia

Women's 1000 Meters
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Athlete

Peard, Maggie
Monahan, Ashley
McNaughton, Kathryn
Bungei, Yvonne
DelLeon, Elizabeth
Richardson, Margaret
Pereira, Ashley

Weir, Brianna

Merlo, Lori

DuBois, Katie
Cheney, Alexis
Legacy, Amber
Colfer, Rebecca
Rajgopal, Nikita

Team
Assumption
Lasell
Union
Assumption
Assumption

Emmanuel (Mass.)

Team
Merrimack
Assumption

Mount Holyoke

WPI

Emmanuel (Mass.)

WPI

Union

Conn College
Merrimack

Team
Williams
Union
Wesleyan
Williams
Wellesley

Smith College

Wellesley

Westfield State

Team

Williams
Westfield State
Williams
Williams
Mount Holyoke
Williams
Assumption
Mount Holyoke
Westfield State
Conn College
Conn College
Merrimack
Smith College
Wesleyan

Final

3:06.69
3:08.63
3:08.78
3:09.38
3:12.83
3:18.48
3:20.36
3:21.12
3:29.23
3:34.09
3:34.97
3:52.17
DNS

DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #28

Final

2:41.41
2:46.51
2:47.89
3:03.27
3:18.59
DNS

Final

2:33.50
2:35.03
2:38.27
2:39.06
2:39.44
2:40.36
2:40.52
2:47.32
2:47.87

Final

2:26.98
2:28.94
2:29.64
2:31.08
2:31.67
2:33.41
2:34.35
2:35.56

Section(SPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(1)
2(7)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1

1



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 1000 Meters 1 of 2

PL
7
9
10
11
12

Athlete

Pereira, Ashley
Merlo, Lori
DuBois, Katie
Cheney, Alexis
Legacy, Amber
Colfer, Rebecca
Rajgopal, Nikita

Women's 1000 Meters 2 of 2

PL

oo U WN B

Athlete

Peard, Maggie
Monahan, Ashley
McNaughton, Kathryn
Bungei, Yvonne
DelLeon, Elizabeth
Richardson, Margaret
Weir, Brianna

Women's 1 Mile Run
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Athlete

Chui, Nicole
Mosca, Abby
Pande, Nina

Avard, Rachel
Carney, Kathleen
Chelius, Carolyn
Stephens, Katherine
Roberts, Skye
Sharon, Edie

Fry, Dana

Roundy, Sarah
Smith, Heather
Gomes, Beth
Hogan, Kayla
Dzialo, CharlotteMI
Riggs, Juli
Monteforte, Amanda
Lodwick, Jane
KNUTH, RACHAEL
Roberts, Julie
Zimmerman, Eliana
Reardon, Alex
Lewis, Hannah
Grossman, Shannon
DeNuzzio, Amy
Malmborg, Kimberly
Schaffer, Laura
Marks, Joanna
Inzerillo, Theresa
Lindow, Stephanie
Flandrick, Sabina
Vlahos, Jackie
Brefia, Mariana
Schow, Sarah

Team
Assumption
Westfield State
Conn College
Conn College
Merrimack
Smith College
Wesleyan

Team

Williams
Westfield State
Williams
Williams
Mount Holyoke
Williams
Mount Holyoke

Team
Wellesley
Smith College
Williams
Assumption
Merrimack
Wellesley
Smith College
Wellesley
Wellesley
Mount Holyoke
Wellesley
Wellesley
Merrimack
Assumption
Smith College
Wesleyan
Union
Wellesley
Lasell
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan
Union
Merrimack
Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Assumption
Union

Conn College
WPI

WPI

Conn College
Merrimack
Wellesley
Regis (Mass.)

Final

5:28.24
5:32.53
5:33.20
5:34.21
5:34.81
5:36.06
5:37.46
5:37.96
5:39.66
5:40.54
5:48.02
5:48.67
5:48.71
5:51.48
5:54.87
5:55.05
5:56.33
5:56.78
6:01.19
6:01.38
6:03.74
6:06.54
6:08.68
6:09.36
6:10.66
6:25.74
6:34.57
6:34.98
6:49.99
6:55.27
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #29

Final
3:20.36
3:29.23
3:34.09
3:34.97
3:52.17
DNS
DNS

Final

3:06.69
3:08.63
3:08.78
3:09.38
3:12.83
3:18.48
3:21.12

Section(SPL)
3(1)
3(2)
3(3)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
3(7)
3(8)
3(9)
3(10)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
1(1)
1(2)
3(11)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
2(9)
3(12)
2(10)
2(11)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1

1
1
1



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

VanZanten, Elly
Pigott, Caitlin
Erickson, Megan
Dilek, Sophihanna
Spiers, Anna
Kelly, Meg

Women's 1 Mile Run 1 of 3

PL
16
17
26
27
28
29
30

Athlete

Riggs, Juli
Monteforte, Amanda
Malmborg, Kimberly
Schaffer, Laura
Marks, Joanna
Inzerillo, Theresa
Lindow, Stephanie
Flandrick, Sabina
Vlahos, Jackie
Brefia, Mariana
Schow, Sarah
VanZanten, Elly

Women's 1 Mile Run 2 of 3

PL
11
12
13
14
15
19
20
21
22
24
25

Athlete

Roundy, Sarah
Smith, Heather
Gomes, Beth
Hogan, Kayla
Dzialo, CharlotteMI
KNUTH, RACHAEL
Roberts, Julie
Zimmerman, Eliana
Reardon, Alex
Grossman, Shannon
DeNuzzio, Amy
Pigott, Caitlin
Erickson, Megan
Dilek, Sophihanna

Women's 1 Mile Run 3 of 3
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Athlete

Chui, Nicole
Mosca, Abby
Pande, Nina
Avard, Rachel
Carney, Kathleen
Chelius, Carolyn
Stephens, Katherine
Roberts, Skye
Sharon, Edie
Fry, Dana
Lodwick, Jane
Lewis, Hannah
Spiers, Anna
Kelly, Meg

Conn College
Merrimack
Westfield State
Smith College
Williams
Wellesley

Team
Wesleyan
Union
Assumption
Union

Conn College
WPI

WPI

Conn College
Merrimack
Wellesley
Regis (Mass.)
Conn College

Team

Wellesley
Wellesley
Merrimack
Assumption

Smith College
Lasell

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan

Union

Westfield State
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Merrimack
Westfield State
Smith College

Team
Wellesley
Smith College
Williams
Assumption
Merrimack
Wellesley
Smith College
Wellesley
Wellesley
Mount Holyoke
Wellesley
Merrimack
Williams
Wellesley

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #30

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

W W NDNNDN PP

Final
5:55.05
5:56.33
6:25.74
6:34.57
6:34.98
6:49.99
6:55.27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final

5:48.02
5:48.67
5:48.71
5:51.48
5:54.87
6:01.19
6:01.38
6:03.74
6:06.54
6:09.36
6:10.66
DNS

DNS

DNS

Final

5:28.24
5:32.53
5:33.20
5:34.21
5:34.81
5:36.06
5:37.46
5:37.96
5:39.66
5:40.54
5:56.78
6:08.68
DNS

DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's 3000 Meters
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Athlete

Shafer, Abby

Shea, Emily

Kelly, Meg

Young, Micaela
Smith, Carolyn
Gavin, Alessandra
Babeu, Amy
Hebner, Christina
Kaushal, Shivani
Auth, Kendall
McLaughlin, Siobhan
Elmendorf, Caroline
Mulroy, Jessica
Kalinowski, Meghan
Zhou, Alice
Dabhill-Baue, Clara
Williams, Rebekah
Grzywna, Ali
Walde, Caitlin
Ventrella, Jennifer
McCallum, Hannah
Longo, Allison
Hicks, Andrea
Wynot, Caisie
Jessop, LuAnne
Garcia, Lucia
Harris, Audra

Urso, Liliana
Hurley, Samantha
Meza, Gabriela
Kasala-Hallinan, Megan
RUSSO, JAIME
Schow, Sarah
Massoud, Nicole
Laurence, Anna
Chui, Nicole
Vannah, Sara
Ryba, Anna

Women's 3000 Meters 1 of 2

PL
11
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Athlete
McLaughlin, Siobhan
Dahill-Baue, Clara
Williams, Rebekah
Grzywna, Ali
Walde, Caitlin
Ventrella, Jennifer
McCallum, Hannah
Longo, Allison
Hicks, Andrea
Wynot, Caisie
Jessop, LuAnne
Garcia, Lucia
Harris, Audra

Team

New England College
Williams
Wellesley
Smith College
Coast Guard
Wellesley

WPI

Wesleyan

MIT

Coast Guard
Regis (Mass.)
Wesleyan
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Wellesley
Coast Guard
Union
Wellesley

WPI

Union

WPI

Union
Westfield State
Merrimack
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Assumption
Assumption
Westfield State
WPI
Assumption
Lasell

Regis (Mass.)
Assumption
Conn College
Wellesley
Wellesley
Williams

Team

Regis (Mass.)
Coast Guard
Union
Wellesley

WPI

Union

WPI

Union
Westfield State
Merrimack
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Assumption

Final

10:33.85
10:36.21
10:45.71
10:46.93
10:49.65
10:49.66
10:57.27
10:58.04
11:00.16
11:05.17
11:06.88
11:10.89
11:11.22
11:19.04
11:20.20
11:31.98
11:40.11
11:40.13
11:40.54
11:40.90
11:41.28
11:41.84
11:51.34
11:53.08
11:59.35
12:00.44
12:04.49
12:07.82
12:08.37
12:10.79
12:16.21
12:32.14
12:55.30
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #31

Section(SPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
2(8)
2(9)
2(10)
1(1)
2(11)
2(12)
2(13)
2(14)
1(2)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
109)
1(10)
1(11)
1(12)
1(13)
1(14)
1(15)
1(16)
1(17)
1(18)
1(19)

N NN DNDN

Final

11:06.88
11:31.98
11:40.11
11:40.13
11:40.54
11:40.90
11:41.28
11:41.84
11:51.34
11:53.08
11:59.35
12:00.44
12:04.49



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

28
29
30
31
32
33

Urso, Liliana

Hurley, Samantha
Meza, Gabriela
Kasala-Hallinan, Megan
RUSSO, JAIME
Schow, Sarah

Women's 3000 Meters 2 of 2
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Athlete

Shafer, Abby

Shea, Emily

Kelly, Meg

Young, Micaela
Smith, Carolyn
Gavin, Alessandra
Babeu, Amy
Hebner, Christina
Kaushal, Shivani
Auth, Kendall
Elmendorf, Caroline
Mulroy, Jessica
Kalinowski, Meghan
Zhou, Alice
Massoud, Nicole
Laurence, Anna
Chui, Nicole
Vannah, Sara
Ryba, Anna

Women's 5000 Meters

o
-
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Athlete

Surrette, Taylor
Dutra, Karley
Domings, Andrea
Kelleher, Michelle
Ryan, Caitlin
Akerson, Joie
Powers, Kellie
Duplisea, Kristina
Merrick, Katie
Adam, Nicole
Berman, Doris
Schassberger, Molly
Beers, Ariana

Women's 60m Hurdle

1Y)
-
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Athlete

Ngbokoli, Alyza
Hitchcock-Smith, Katie
McNamara, Meghan
LIVIOUS, SIERRA
Guo, Stephanie
Barnett, Sarah
Jonathan, Geneva
Donaldson, Leyna
Subbiah, Melanie

Assumption
Westfield State
WPI
Assumption
Lasell

Regis (Mass.)

Team

New England College

Williams
Wellesley
Smith College
Coast Guard
Wellesley
WPI
Wesleyan
MIT

Coast Guard
Wesleyan
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
Wellesley
Assumption
Conn College
Wellesley
Wellesley
Williams

Team
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Westfield State
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Assumption
Westfield State
Midd

Conn College
Wellesley
Wesleyan
Conn College

Team

Williams

Smith College
Westfield State
Wesleyan

MIT

Merrimack
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Williams

Final
9.44
9.59
9.63
9.67
9.69
9.71
9.87
10.24
10.27

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #32

12:07.82
12:08.37
12:10.79
12:16.21
12:32.14
12:55.30

Final

10:33.85
10:36.21
10:45.71
10:46.93
10:49.65
10:49.66
10:57.27
10:58.04
11:00.16
11:05.17
11:10.89
11:11.22
11:19.04
11:20.20
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Final
20:17.90
20:31.81
20:49.04
20:50.95
20:52.96
20:57.72
21:19.88
21:49.27
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Section(SPL)
3(1)
3(2)
3(3)
3(4)
2(1)
2(2)
3(5)
2(3)
2(4)



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Albanese, Kaylin
Miller, Molly
Skotnicki, Kathryn
Zombik, Katherine
Bailey, Caitlin
Perkins, Susannah
Feinman, Hannah
Homem, Kyllie
West, Emily
Muolo, Sarah
Weatherall, Grace
Pellegrini, Liz

Women's 60m Hurdle 1 of 3

PL
12
15
16
17
18

Athlete

Skotnicki, Kathryn
Perkins, Susannah
Feinman, Hannah
Homem, Kyllie
West, Emily

Women's 60m Hurdle 2 of 3

Athlete

Guo, Stephanie
Barnett, Sarah
Donaldson, Leyna
Subbiah, Melanie
Albanese, Kaylin
Zombik, Katherine
Bailey, Caitlin
Muolo, Sarah

Women's 60m Hurdle 3 of 3

Athlete

Ngbokoli, Alyza
Hitchcock-Smith, Katie
McNamara, Meghan
LIVIOUS, SIERRA
Jonathan, Geneva
Miller, Molly
Weatherall, Grace
Pellegrini, Liz

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

PL

o O WDN P

Team

Wesleyan

Smith College
Lasell

Merrimack
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Union

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL
1

Team
Williams

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #33

Assumption
Westfield State
Merrimack
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wellesley
Wellesley
Mount Holyoke
Regis (Mass.)
Union
Merrimack
Williams

WPI

Team
Merrimack
Wellesley
Mount Holyoke
Regis (Mass.)
Union

Team

MIT

Merrimack
Wesleyan

Williams
Assumption
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wellesley
Merrimack

Team

Williams

Smith College
Westfield State
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Westfield State
Williams

WPI

> > >»>» > >

10.31
10.40
10.56
10.58
10.61
11.14
11.78
11.92
12.37
DNS

DNS

DNS

Final

1:50.50
1:50.73
1:54.14
1:56.54
1:56.84
2:03.76

Final
3:57.93

2(5)
3(6)
1D
2(6)
2(7)
12
13
14
15

Final

10.56
11.14
11.78
11.92
12.37

Final
9.69
9.71
10.24
10.27
10.31
10.58
10.61
DNS

Final
9.44
9.59
9.63
9.67
9.87
10.40
DNS
DNS



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

2 Williams B 4:11.62
3 Union A 4:16.12
4 Smith College A 4:31.10
Wellesley A DNS
Women's 4 x 800m Relay
PL Team Final
1 Williams A 10:03.31
2 Wesleyan A 10:22.05
3 Westfield State A 10:24.17
4 Assumption A 10:25.08
5 Emmanuel (Mass.) A 10:47.98
Smith College A DNS
Women's High Jump
PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record
1 Barnett, Sarah Merrimack 1.63m 138 143 148 153 158 1.63 1.67
PPP XO PPP XXO XO XO XXX
2 Vaidyanathan, Preethi  MIT 1.58m 138 143 148 153 158 1.63
PPP PPP PPP XO XO XXX
3 Rittmanic, Maya Smith College 1.58m 138 143 148 153 158 1.63
PPP O O XO XXO XXX
4 Brooks, Ashley Emmanuel (Mass.) 1.53m 138 143 148 153 158
o @) O o XXX
5 Guo, Stephanie MIT 1.53m 138 143 148 153 158 1.63
o XO XO XO PPP XXX
6 Alper, Natalie MIT 1.48m 138 143 148 153
PPP O O XXX
6 Mauro, Emily Merrimack 1.48m 138 143 148 1.53
PPP O O XXX
8 Skotnicki, Kathryn Merrimack 1.48m 138 143 148 1.53
PPP PPP XO XXX
8 UIf, Kelly Emmanuel (Mass.) 1.48m 138 143 148 1.53
o @) XO XXX
10 Wright, Ashley Merrimack 1.48m 138 143 148 1.53
PPP O XXO XXX
11 McCarthy, Michaela Westfield State 1.48m 138 143 148 1.53
o XO XXO XXX
12 Hammond, Kristi Smith College 1.43m 138 143 148 1.53
o XXO XXP X
13 Birkhimer, Stephanie MIT 1.38m 1.38 143
XO XXX
13 Fuller, Ashley Assumption 1.38m 1.38 143
XO XXX
Antoine, Maishka Union NH 1.38
XXX
Kearns, Krystal Assumption NH 1.38
XXX
Logsdon, Kendall Lasell DNS
Rogers, Chloe Williams DNS
Downey, Olivia Merrimack DNS
Women's Pole Vault
PL Athlete Team Final Jumping Record
1 Kuntz, Lauren Unattached 4.00m 260 275 290 3.05 320 335 350 365 3.80 4.00 4.10

PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXX

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to MIT Track & Field / Cross Country #34



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

10

11

12

13

13

15

16

17

Virdi, Cimran

Adams, Jenna

Tylock, Jennifer

Auclair, Amy

Chen, Joanna

Klein, Abigail

Rapsis, Tori

Wan, Sherry

Flaxington, Taylor

Kennedy, Kiley

Waller, Madeleine

Mauro, Emily

Muse, Sarah

Schmitz, Leah

Jacobsen, Amanda

Tucker, Sydney

Wallace, Shannon

Warner, Katherine

Ciesielska, Natalia

Stuart, Marina
Muolo, Sarah

Women's Long Jump
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Athlete

MIT

Williams

MIT

Westfield State

MIT

MIT

Regis (Mass.)

MIT

WPI

Wesleyan

MIT

Merrimack

WPI

MIT

Conn College

WPI

Westfield State

Regis (Mass.)

Union

Conn College
Merrimack

Szklarzewski, Veronica

Walker, Alexis

Palso, Katarina
George, Tatyana

UIf, Kelly

Cammarata, Alex
Logsdon, Kendall
Richard, Lauren
Perreault, Liza
Guo, Stephanie
Dupuy, Sheena

Cook, Sarah
Muse, Sarah
Deyo, Bonnie
Zifkin, Elena

3.65m 2.60
PPP
3.65m 2.60
PPP
3.50m 2.60
PPP
3.35m 2.60
PPP
3.35m 2.60
PPP
3.20m 2.60
PPP
3.20m 2.60
PPP
3.20m 2.60
PPP
3.05m 2.60
PPP
3.05m 2.60
PPP
2.90m 2.60
PPP
2.90m 2.60
o
2.90m 2.60
PPP
2.75m 2.60
o
2.60m 2.60
o
2.60m 2.60
XXO
NH 2.60
XXX
NH 2.60
XXX
NH 2.60
XXX
DNS
DNS
Team
MIT
Wesleyan

Westfield State
Lasell
Emmanuel (Mass.)
Conn College
Lasell

WPI
Merrimack

MIT

Wellesley

WPI

WPI

Union
Williams

2.75
PPP
2.75
PPP
2.75
PPP
2.75
PPP
2.75
PPP
2.75
PPP
2.75
X0
2.75
PPP
2.75
o
2.75
o
2.75
o
2.75
o
2.75
o
2.75
o
2.75
XXX
2.75
XXX

2.90
PPP
2.90
PPP
2.90
PPP
2.90
o
2.90
PPP
2.90
PPP
2.90
o
2.90
PPP
2.90
o
2.90
X0
2.90
o
2.90
X0
2.90
XO
2.90
XXX

3.05
PPP
3.05
PPP
3.05
o
3.05
o
3.05
X0
3.05
o
3.05
X0
3.05
XXO
3.05
o}
3.05
XXO
3.05
XXX
3.05
XXX
3.05
XXX

3.20
PPP
3.20
PPP
3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20

3.20
XO

3.20
XXO
3.20
XXX
3.20
XXX

Final

5.32m
5.13m
5.09m
5.00m
4.89m
4.87m
4.75m
4.63m
4.61m
4.60m
4.57m
4.54m
4.49m
4.45m
4.39m
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3.35
PPP
3.35

3.35

3.35
XO

3.35
XO

3.35
XXX
3.35
XXX
3.35
XXX

3.50
PPP
3.50
X0

3.50
X0

3.50
XXX
3.50
XXX

3.65

3.65
XO

3.65
XXX

3.80
XXX
3.80
XXX
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Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

16
17
18
19
20
21

Witzgall, Lauren
Brown, Sonia
Lanoie, Nicole
Farrell, Jaclyn
Feinman, Hannah
Hsia, Mina
Drakeley, Sheila
Bacchus, Alexandra
Johnson, Michelle
Weatherall, Grace

Women's Long Jump 1 of 2

PL
5

9

11
13
14
16
18
19
20
21

Athlete

UIf, Kelly
Perreault, Liza
Dupuy, Sheena
Muse, Sarah
Deyo, Bonnie
Witzgall, Lauren
Lanoie, Nicole
Farrell, Jaclyn
Feinman, Hannah
Hsia, Mina
Drakeley, Sheila
Bacchus, Alexandra
Johnson, Michelle
Weatherall, Grace

Women's Long Jump 2 of 2

PL
1

17

12

15
10

Athlete
Szklarzewski, Veronica
Walker, Alexis
George, Tatyana
Brown, Sonia
Cook, Sarah
Palso, Katarina
Zifkin, Elena
Guo, Stephanie
Cammarata, Alex
Logsdon, Kendall
Richard, Lauren

Women's Triple Jump
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Athlete

Szklarzewski, Veronica

Bacchus, Alexandra
Rogers, Chloe
Richard, Lauren
Cook, Sarah
Pellegrini, Liz
Zifkin, Elena
Farrell, Jaclyn
Stuart, Marina
Perreault, Liza
Witzgall, Lauren
McCarthy, Michaela

Merrimack

Smith College
Westfield State
Westfield State
Mount Holyoke
Union

Emmanuel (Mass.)
Wesleyan

MIT

Williams

Team Final
Emmanuel (Mass.) 4.89m
Merrimack 4.61m
Wellesley 4.57m
WPI 4.49m
Union 4.45m
Merrimack 4.37m
Westfield State 4.33m
Westfield State 4.16m
Mount Holyoke 4.01m
Union 3.09m
Emmanuel (Mass.) DNS
Wesleyan DNS
MIT DNS
Williams DNS
Team Final
MIT 5.32m
Wesleyan 5.13m
Lasell 5.00m
Smith College 4.35m
WPI 4.54m
Westfield State 5.09m
Williams 4.39m
MIT 4.60m
Conn College 4.87m
Lasell 4.75m
WPI 4.63m

Team

MIT

Wesleyan

Williams

WPI

WPI

WPI

Williams

Westfield State

Conn College

Merrimack

Merrimack

Westfield State

Attempts
4,53
4.44
4.57
4.49
4.39
4.37
3.98
4.00
3.98
FOUL

Attempts
5.11
5.13
4.68
4.29
4.41
4.78
4.39
451
4.73
4.42
FOUL

4.76
4.61
4.05
4.15
4.37
4.26
4.13
4.01
4.01
FOUL

5.15
5.01
4.77
4.35
4.54
4.82
FOUL
4.53
4.87
FOUL
4.63

4.37Tm
4.35m
4.33m
4.16m
4.01m
3.09m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4.83
4.53
4.52
4.25
4.45
FOUL
4.33
4.16
3.91
3.09

FOUL
4.59
4.81
4.27
4.52
4.87
4.27
4.60
4.80
4.75
4.59

Final
10.78m
10.77m
10.76m
10.29m
10.09m
9.84m
9.80m
9.74m
9.43m
9.36m
9.31m
9.12m
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4.88

4.88
4.56
5.00

4.83

4.69
FOUL
4.60

1(6)

17
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)

N

4.89

FOUL
4.62
FOUL

5.09

4.68
FOUL
4.63

Flight(FPL)
2(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1D
12
2(5)
13
14
15
1(6)
17

4.73

5.32
4.71
4.85

FOUL

FOUL
FOUL
FOUL



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Scalisi, Emma
Johnson, Michelle
Dyce, Candice
Palso, Katarina

Women's Triple Jump 1 of 2

PL Athlete

5 Cook, Sarah

6 Pellegrini, Liz

8 Farrell, Jaclyn

9 Stuart, Marina

10 Perreault, Liza

11 Witzgall, Lauren

12 McCarthy, Michaela

Scalisi, Emma

Women's Triple Jump 2 of 2
PL Athlete

1 Szklarzewski, Veronica
2 Bacchus, Alexandra
3 Rogers, Chloe
4 Richard, Lauren
7 Zifkin, Elena
Johnson, Michelle
Dyce, Candice
Palso, Katarina
Women's Shot Put
PL Athlete
1 Stuopis, Isabella
2 Avril, Amina
3 LIVIOUS, SIERRA
4 Trudeau, Emily
5 Vahey, Jackie
6 Nielson, Katie
7 Sodders, Sabrina
8 Seeland, Hannah
9 Labaza, Christine
10 Pevear, Sam
11 Shannon, Molly
12 Zeig, Chelsea
13 Sarlandt, Paige
14 Sutschek, Kyle
15 Crawford, Regina
16 MacRae, Ryan
17 Barnett, Sarah
18 Dzwonkoski, Jessica
19 Miller, Julianna
20 Livingston, Alex
21 Roberts, Taylor
22 Ochterski, Jennie
23 Guo, Stephanie
24 Birkhimer, Stephanie
25 Wheeler, Ashley
26 Jonathan, Orelia
27 Snow, Natalie

Team

WPI

WPI

Westfield State
Conn College
Merrimack
Merrimack
Westfield State
Wellesley

Team

MIT

Wesleyan
Williams

WPI

Williams

MIT

Williams
Westfield State

Wellesley

MIT

Williams
Westfield State

Final
10.09m
9.84m
9.74m
9.43m
9.36m
9.31m
9.12m
DNS

Final
10.78m
10.77m
10.76m
10.29m
9.80m
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team

MIT

Williams
Wesleyan
Coast Guard
MIT

Coast Guard
Southern Maine
Coast Guard
MIT

Conn College
Southern Maine
Lasell

Smith College
Coast Guard
Mount Holyoke
Westfield State
Merrimack
WPI

Westfield State
Westfield State
Westfield State
Mount Holyoke
MIT

MIT

MIT

Wesleyan
Assumption

Attempts
9.93
9.58
9.31
9.37
9.36
9.31
8.64

Attempts
FOUL
10.59
10.35
10.39
FOUL

9.77
9.69
9.60
9.23
FOUL
9.25
8.88

10.78
10.77
10.76
FOUL
FOUL

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9.61
9.45
9.74
9.43
9.28
FOUL
9.12

10.65
10.62
FOUL
FOUL
9.80

Final
13.21m
13.04m
12.61m
12.27m
11.81m
11.55m
11.48m
11.43m
10.88m
10.82m
10.82m
10.57m
10.52m
10.45m
10.30m
9.87m
9.75m
9.65m
9.35m
9.35m
9.21m
9.17m
9.04m
8.95m
8.95m
8.92m
8.92m
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FOUL
9.66
9.32

10.72
10.54
10.63
FOUL
FOUL

N NN

10.09
9.78
9.71

10.02
10.33
FOUL
9.65

FOUL

Flight(FPL)
5(1)
5(2)
5(3)
5(4)
5(5)
5(6)
5(7)
4(1)
4(2)
4(3)
4(3)
4(5)
4(6)
A7)
3(1)
4(8)
4(9)
3(2)
3(3)
3(3)
2
3(5)
2
1(1)
3(6)
3(7)
3(7)

9.67
9.84
9.64

10.64
10.36
FOUL
9.94
9.22



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Women's Shot Put 1 of 5

PL
24
28
30
33
35
36
37
38
39

Whittick, Laura
Smith, Jackie

Meleroe, Schuyler
Corriveau, Katelyn

Kennedy, Lauren
Sobel, Zoe
Brennan, Caitlyn
Rodriquez, Isa
Dow, Nina
Adamakis, Caitlin
Spicola, Jenny

Rosenblum, Daryl
Perkins, Susannah

Tobey, Leyna
Miller, Julianna
Taylor, Tilly
Snow, Natalie
Jonathan, Orelia
Innis, Jessica
Pevear, Sam
Zeig, Chelsea
Sarlandt, Paige
Labaza, Christine
MacRae, Ryan
Barnett, Sarah
Belanger, Ashley
Belanger, Ashley
Stuopis, Isabella
Sodders, Sabrina

LIVIOUS, SIERRA

Nielson, Katie

Palma-Kaluma, Naloti

Trudeau, Emily
Vahey, Jackie
Avril, Amina
Tobey, Leyna
Taylor, Tilly
Innis, Jessica
Belanger, Ashley

Palma-Kaluma, Naloti

Tobey, Leyna
Taylor, Tilly
Innis, Jessica
Belanger, Ashley

Palma-Kaluma, Naloti

Athlete

Birkhimer, Stephanie
Whittick, Laura
Meleroe, Schuyler
Sobel, Zoe
Rodriquez, Isa
Dow, Nina
Adamakis, Caitlin
Spicola, Jenny
Rosenblum, Daryl
Perkins, Susannah

Team

MIT

Southern Maine
Williams
Wellesley
Mount Holyoke
Regis (Mass.)
Assumption
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Wellesley

Southern Maine
Merrimack
Williams
Assumption
Conn College
Wellesley
Westfield State
Mount Holyoke
Regis (Mass.)
Assumption
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Wellesley
Merrimack
Westfield State
MIT
Assumption
Wesleyan
Smith College
Conn College
Lasell

Smith College
MIT

Westfield State
Merrimack
Southern Maine
Southern Maine
MIT

Southern Maine
Wesleyan
Coast Guard
Westfield State
Coast Guard
MIT

Williams
Merrimack

MIT

Smith College
Southern Maine
Westfield State
Merrimack

MIT

Smith College
Southern Maine
Westfield State

Final

8.95m
8.89m
8.61m
8.36m
7.24m
6.87m
6.67m
6.54m
5.51m
9.13m

Attempts
8.18
8.07
7.85
8.34
7.24
6.87
6.67
FOUL
5.51
9.13

8.95
8.22
8.26
8.26
6.63
6.37
6.37
6.53
5.01
9.00

8.89m
8.76m
8.61m
8.50m
8.43m
8.36m
7.92m
7.24m
6.87m
6.67m
6.54m
5.51m
9.13m
DNS
9.35m
DNS
8.92m
8.92m
DNS
10.82m
10.57m
10.52m
10.88m
9.87m
9.75m
10.82m
DNS
13.21m
11.48m
12.61m
11.55m
DNS
12.27m
11.81m
13.04m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

8.90
8.89
8.61
8.36
7.04
6.67
6.42
6.54
5.13
8.02
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1(2)

13

14

15
1(6)
17
1(8)
1(9)
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Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Tobey, Leyna

Taylor, Tilly

Innis, Jessica
Belanger, Ashley
Palma-Kaluma, Naloti
Tobey, Leyna

Tobey, Leyna

Women's Shot Put 2 of 5

PL
29

32

34
23
21
31

Athlete

Smith, Jackie
Miller, Julianna
Snow, Natalie
Kennedy, Lauren
Jonathan, Orelia
Brennan, Caitlyn
Guo, Stephanie
Roberts, Taylor
Corriveau, Katelyn
Taylor, Tilly
Innis, Jessica
Taylor, Tilly
Innis, Jessica

Women's Shot Put 3 of 5

PL
15
18
20
19
22
25
27
26

Athlete

Crawford, Regina
Dzwonkoski, Jessica
Livingston, Alex
Miller, Julianna
Ochterski, Jennie
Wheeler, Ashley
Snow, Natalie
Jonathan, Orelia
Pevear, Sam
Zeig, Chelsea
Sarlandt, Paige
Labaza, Christine
MacRae, Ryan
Barnett, Sarah
Belanger, Ashley

Women's Shot Put 4 of 5

PL
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
16
17

Athlete

Seeland, Hannah
Labaza, Christine
Pevear, Sam
Shannon, Molly
Zeig, Chelsea
Sarlandt, Paige
Sutschek, Kyle
MacRae, Ryan
Barnett, Sarah
Stuopis, Isabella
Sodders, Sabrina
LIVIOUS, SIERRA

Merrimack

MIT

Smith College
Southern Maine
Westfield State
Merrimack
Merrimack

Team
Merrimack
Westfield State
Assumption
Conn College
Wesleyan
Westfield State
MIT

Westfield State
Assumption
MIT

Smith College
MIT

Smith College

Team

Mount Holyoke
WPI

Westfield State
Westfield State
Mount Holyoke
MIT
Assumption
Wesleyan
Conn College
Lasell

Smith College
MIT

Westfield State
Merrimack
Southern Maine

Team

Coast Guard
MIT

Conn College
Southern Maine
Lasell

Smith College
Coast Guard
Westfield State
Merrimack

MIT

Southern Maine
Wesleyan

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final
8.76m
9.35m
8.92m
8.43m
8.92m
7.92m
9.04m
9.21m
8.50m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final
10.30m
9.65m
9.35m
9.35m
9.17m
8.95m
8.92m
8.92m
10.82m
10.57m
10.52m
10.88m
9.87m
9.75m
10.82m

Final
11.43m
10.88m
10.82m
10.82m
10.57m
10.52m
10.45m
9.87m
9.75m
13.21m
11.48m
12.61m

Attempts
8.41
9.35
8.56
8.31
8.90
FOUL
9.00
FOUL
8.50

Attempts
10.30
9.10
9.35
9.35
8.85
8.55
8.56
8.90
10.75
10.18
9.84
10.50
9.87
FOUL
10.82

Attempts
11.00
10.50
10.75
10.82
10.18
9.84
9.33
9.87
FOUL
13.21
10.94
12.26

8.76
9.18
8.92
7.90
8.92
7.59
9.04
8.94
FOUL

9.43
FOUL
8.89
9.18
9.17
8.63
8.92
8.92
10.23
10.57
10.10
10.88
FOUL
9.75
10.64

11.43
10.88
10.23
10.64
10.57
10.10
10.45
FOUL
9.75

13.11
11.22
12.35

FOUL
9.22
8.84
8.43
8.03
7.92
8.37
9.21
FOUL

FOUL
9.65
9.15
9.22
8.82
8.95
8.84
8.03
10.82
10.55
10.52
FOUL
9.23
9.52
10.70

FOUL
FOUL
10.82
10.70
10.55
10.52
FOUL
9.23

9.52

12.67
11.48
12.32
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10.71

FOUL
11.21
PASS

11.24

12.48
11.35
12.61

10.67

12.76
11.36
12.35



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Nielson, Katie
Trudeau, Emily
Vahey, Jackie

Avril, Amina
Belanger, Ashley
Palma-Kaluma, Naloti
Belanger, Ashley
Palma-Kaluma, Naloti

Women's Shot Put 5 of 5

PL Athlete

1 Stuopis, Isabella

2 Avril, Amina

3 LIVIOUS, SIERRA

4 Trudeau, Emily

5 Vahey, Jackie

6 Nielson, Katie

7 Sodders, Sabrina
Women's Weight Throw
PL Athlete

1 Auvril, Amina

2 LIVIOUS, SIERRA
3 Liverpool, Ellen

4 Seeland, Hannah
5 Wheeler, Ashley
6 Palma-Kaluma, Naloti
7 Pevear, Sam

8 Weld, Kristina

9 Sutschek, Kyle

10 Trudeau, Emily
11 Vahey, Jackie

12 Miller, Julianna
13 Vander, Jessie

14 Berry, Bethany
15 Pina, Briana

16 Stuopis, Isabella
17 Jonathan, Orelia
18 Dzwonkoski, Jessica
19 Livingston, Alex
20 Snow, Natalie

21 Riocci, Stephanie
22 Sodders, Sabrina
23 Ochterski, Jennie
24 Sawyer, Gwendelyn
25 Nielson, Katie

26 Zeig, Chelsea

27 Brennan, Caitlyn
28 Kennedy, Lauren
29 Spicola, Jenny

30 Rosenblum, Daryl
31 Rodriquez, Isa

32 Meleroe, Schuyler

MacRae, Ryan

Coast Guard
Coast Guard
MIT

Williams
Southern Maine
Westfield State
Southern Maine
Westfield State

Team

MIT

Williams
Wesleyan
Coast Guard
MIT

Coast Guard
Southern Maine

11.55m
12.27m
11.81m
13.04m
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Final

13.21m
13.04m
12.61m
12.27m
11.81m
11.55m
11.48m

Team

Williams
Wesleyan

MIT

Coast Guard
MIT

Westfield State
Conn College
Mount Holyoke
Coast Guard
Coast Guard
MIT

Westfield State
Southern Maine
Williams
Southern Maine
MIT

Wesleyan

WPI

Westfield State
Assumption
MIT

Southern Maine
Mount Holyoke
Assumption
Coast Guard
Lasell
Westfield State
Conn College
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Williams
Westfield State

8.42

12.20
11.81
12.92

Attempts
13.21
12.92
12.26
12.20
11.81
8.42
10.99

11.55
11.27
FOUL
13.04

13.11
13.04
12.35
11.27
FOUL
11.55
11.22

10.74
12.27
11.03
FOUL

12.67
FOUL
12.32
12.27
11.03
10.74
11.48

Final
18.51m
15.63m
15.25m
15.01m
14.05m
14.05m
13.43m
13.24m
13.02m
12.89m
12.86m
12.62m
12.50m
12.38m
12.32m
12.14m
11.99m
11.95m
11.73m
11.53m
11.29m
11.26m
10.95m
10.63m
10.48m
9.19m
9.06m
8.83m
8.47m
7.57m
7.27m
6.79m
DNS
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11.39
11.48
FOUL
PASS

FOUL
PASS
PASS
11.38
FOUL
11.39
11.21

10.44
12.07
FOUL
PASS

12.48
PASS
12.61
12.07
FOUL
10.44
11.35

Flight(FPL)
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12
13
14
15
1(6)
17
1(8)
1(9)
1(10)

FOUL
12.17
10.44
PASS

12.76
PASS
12.35
12.17
10.44
FOUL
11.36



Gordon Kelly Invitational (2/8/2014) MIT - Boston, MA

Women's Weight Throw 1 of 3

PL
20
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Athlete

Snow, Natalie
Sawyer, Gwendelyn
Nielson, Katie
Zeig, Chelsea
Brennan, Caitlyn
Kennedy, Lauren
Spicola, Jenny
Rosenblum, Daryl
Rodriquez, Isa
Meleroe, Schuyler
MacRae, Ryan

Team
Assumption
Assumption
Coast Guard
Lasell
Westfield State
Conn College
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Mount Holyoke
Williams
Westfield State

Women's Weight Throw 2 of 3

PL
12
14
11
18
23
22
19
8

21
15
17

Athlete

Miller, Julianna
Berry, Bethany
Vahey, Jackie
Dzwonkoski, Jessica
Ochterski, Jennie
Sodders, Sabrina
Livingston, Alex
Weld, Kristina
Riocci, Stephanie
Pina, Briana
Jonathan, Orelia

Team

Westfield State
Williams

MIT

WPI

Mount Holyoke
Southern Maine
Westfield State
Mount Holyoke
MIT

Southern Maine
Wesleyan

Women's Weight Throw 3 of 3

Athlete

LIVIOUS, SIERRA
Liverpool, Ellen
Sutschek, Kyle
Palma-Kaluma, Naloti
Avril, Amina
Vander, Jessie
Wheeler, Ashley
Pevear, Sam
Trudeau, Emily
Stuopis, Isabella
Seeland, Hannah

Team
Wesleyan

MIT

Coast Guard
Westfield State
Williams
Southern Maine
MIT

Conn College
Coast Guard
MIT

Coast Guard

Final
11.53m
10.63m
10.48m
9.19m
9.06m
8.83m
8.47m
7.57m
7.27m
6.79m
DNS

Final

12.62m
12.38m
12.86m
11.95m
10.95m
11.26m
11.73m
13.24m
11.29m
12.32m
11.99m

Final

15.63m
15.25m
13.02m
14.05m
18.51m
12.50m
14.05m
13.43m
12.89m
12.14m
15.01m

Attempts
10.80
10.63
10.47
8.68
9.06
8.83
7.92
7.57
6.86
6.28

Attempts
11.14
11.30
12.64
11.95
10.95
9.31
11.73
12.39
FOUL
12.32
10.80

Attempts
14.83
12.42
11.95
14.05
18.51
11.52
13.81
12.77
11.74
12.08
13.14

11.53
10.10
10.48
8.48
8.74
8.08
8.47
7.27
7.27
6.79

11.98
12.08
12.86
FOUL
10.76
11.18
FOUL
13.24
11.29
11.63
11.99

13.42
13.53
13.02
FOUL
FOUL
12.50
12.79
13.43
12.89
12.14
14.52

10.50
10.25
FOUL
9.19
8.82
FOUL
8.19
FOUL
6.39
6.59

12.62
12.38
12.54
FOUL
FOUL
11.26
11.35
FOUL
11.00
11.50
11.16

15.63
14.93
FOUL
FOUL
16.89
11.72
14.05
12.67
12.83
11.81
13.54
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12.18

14.70
14.07

FOUL
17.00

13.72
13.11

13.61

12.59

14.42
FOUL

FOUL
FOUL

13.74
13.03

14.57

12.68

FOUL
15.25

FOUL
17.85

12.42
13.07

15.01



